Senate Committee: Education and Employment

QUESTION ON NOTICE
Additional Estimates 2016 - 2017

Outcome: Schools and Youth
Department of Education and Training Question No. SQ17-000437

Senator Collins, Jacinta provided in writing.

State and Territory breakdown
Question

Please provide, in dollar terms, for each state and territory, and each approved authority the
value of the 2016 and 2017

e Full SRS students with disability loading

e Transition students with disability loading

¢ NCCD informed loading.

Were these calculations done on the basis of the 2015 NCCD data? Is there any plan to
update them to use the 2016 NCCD data?

Answer

Table 1 provides the following information for 2016 and 2017 by state and territory:

o total loading for students with a disability (SWD) under the Australian Education Act 2013
in line with transition arrangements

¢ the total SWD loading that would have been applicable if all Approved Authorities were
not subject to transition arrangements

o the total additional funding for SWD that was informed by the Nationally Consistent
Collection of Data of School Students with Disability (NCCD).

Table 2 provides the following information for 2016 and 2017 for each Approved Authority:

¢ the loading for SWD under the Australian Education Act 2013 calculated using data
collected during the 2016 school census and in line with transition arrangements

¢ the average loading amount per SWD for each Approved Authority that was reported in
the 2016 census (also relates to SQ17-000434)

¢ the nominal SWD loading that would have been applicable had the Approved Authority
not been subject to transition arrangements

o the additional funding for SWD that was informed by the NCCD.

The SWD loading is not a stand-alone amount. It is fully integrated into the calculation of full
entittements under the Australian Education Act 2013 and is inextricably linked to the
calculation of base funding and other loadings. The SWD loading is not intended as funding
earmarked to be spent on specific students, rather it enables schools to provide education to
all students in a way that better supports students with disabilities.

The additional SWD funding announced in the 2016—17 Budget is not a loading and is not
calculated on a per student basis. The ‘NCCD informed loading’ concept was one element of
calculating the additional funding at the state/territory and sector level. It has no relevance as
an Approved Authority level loading and it would be misleading to provide a figure for this.



The additional funding used the 2015 NCCD collection for the initial distribution and final
Approved Authority allocations for the independent sector were based on the 2016 collection.

Note: 2017 figures are estimated entitlements calculated using data extracted from the
department’s payment system.

Page 2 of 50



Table 1: Funding for students with disability by state and territory

2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal SWD | NCCD informed Nominal SWD' | NceD informed
State/territory SWD loading loading additional SWD loading g additional
- (full SRS -
(full SRS amount) funding funding
amount)

Australian Capital Territory $24,492,650 $20,510,579 $135,372 $25,477,508 $21,258,136 $490,791
New South Wales $469,167,075 $524,842,406 $11,028,143 $513,902,124 $563,609,528 $15,683,713
Northern Territory $39,489,052 $47,183,359 $568,933 $43,870,774 $50,664,879 $1,055,153
Queensland $270,494,868 $284,585,313 $11,120,035 $293,178,911 $302,782,425 $18,296,024
South Australia $114,076,114 $129,514,637 $0 $119,885,085 $135,345,084 $1,668,279
Tasmania $33,595,444 $38,046,566 $0 $36,116,614 $40,135,504 $389,613
Victoria $348,057,940 $377,467,392 $19,679,203 $368,727,196 $396,781,443 $31,333,882
Western Australia $99,747,831 $98,893,613 $1,952,546 $104,967,949 $103,333,832 $4,846,567

Table 2: Funding for students with disability by Approved Authority

Approved Authorities marked with an asterisk are authorities with schools in more than one state or territory

2016 funding 2017 estimated funding
Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Australian Capital Territory
21207 | Drindabella Christian Education $701,700 | $25,060.71 | $443,108 $722,750 | $25.812.50 | $459,001 | $22,890
Trinity Christian School,
21303 Tuggeranong ACT Incorporated $1,009,718 $15,776.84 | $1,009,718 $1,046,139 | $16,345.92 $1,046,139 $133,360
21377 | [ Trustees of the Marist $1,511,881 | $30,854.71 | $855,200 $1,557,237 | $31,780.35 | $886,046 | $65,090
21463 | Daramalan College $1,045,004 $36,034.62 $536,847 $1,076,353 | $37,115.62 $556,208 $12,697
. Seventh-day Adventist Schools
21493 (South New South Wales) Limited $50,726 $12,681.50 $58,503 $55,067 $13,766.75 $60,300 $6,261




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
North Canberra Christian
21510 Education Association $209,053 $20,905.30 $157,257 - $215,326 $21,532.60 $162,930 $3,757
21519 | Canberra Girls' Grammar School $350,317 $18,437.74 $307,198 - $360,826 $18,990.84 $318,279 $29,677
21525 Burgmann Anglican School $923,629 $27,988.76 $530,088 - $951,337 $28,828.39 $549,208 $6,261
Covenant College Tuggeranong
21544 ACT Association Incorporated $78,551 $15,710.20 $78,551 - $81,384 $16,276.80 $81,384 $5,009
21638 ’;‘gnazpa”me”t of Bducation& | ¢g 400846 | $3.812.17 | $6,813432 | $7.287 | $8,737,350 | $3.926.55 | $7,059,203 | $53,996
21710 Ei‘fnsittgac“ce Education Group $78.413 | $13,068.83 | $82,332 ; $85530 | $14.25500 |  $86,531 $17,531
21843 Catholic Education Office $7,241,386 $14,772.31 $7,722,461 $128,085 $7,691,574 $15,690.69 $8,007,829 -
21921 IT,\TS Canberra Montessori Society $27.223 | $13.611.50 | $27.223 ; $28.204 | $14,102.00 |  $28,204 $2.504
2233g | Canberra Rudolf Steiner School $288,552 | $24,046.00 | $189,665 ; $297.200 | $24,767.42 | $196,507 | $16,279
Association Incorporated
22367 Radford College Limited $716,631 $34,125.29 $350,022 - $738,130 $35,149.05 $362,648 $5,009
22407 Canberra Grammar School $442,823 $23,306.47 $314,661 - $456,109 $24,005.74 $326,011 $24,318
22867 AFIC Schools (ACT) Limited - - - - - - - -
29790 | Communities@Work Ltd $455,138 $20,688.09 $455,138 - $471,553 $21,434.23 $471,553 $36,640
. The Trustees of Edmund Rice
30063 Education Australia $879,059 $26,638.15 $579,174 - $905,430 $27,437.27 $600,064 $49,512
30240 Canberra Muslim Youth ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Incorporated
New South Wales
18456 giumnpcti’le"to‘”” Anglican Schools $825,872 | $13,538.89 | $953,032 ] $884,416 | $14.498.62 | $987,655 | $53,656
18457 | Winifred West Schools Limited $22,222 $11,111.00 $30,746 - $24,508 $12,254.00 $31,466 $14,735
18460 | The Pittwater House Schools Ltd $99,978 $16,663.00 $97,066 - $102,977 $17,162.83 $100,567 -

Page 4 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
18461 gﬁﬁjg’r‘f“t“te forDeafand Blind | ¢ 419744 | $14,913.28 | $1,419,744 ; $1,470,958 | $15451.24 | $1,470,958 ;
18464 Masada College $135,454 $27,090.80 $69,653 - $139,519 $27,903.80 $72,166 -
18465 Hunter Christian School Limited $629,486 $12,846.65 $798,354 - $685,609 $13,992.02 $824,116 $6,191
The Tamworth Christian
18466 Education Association Limited $774,072 $13,580.21 $936,910 - $835,301 $14,654.40 $968,120 $35,083
The Trustees of the Sydney
18467 Grammar School $384,117 $20,216.68 $285,736 - $395,639 $20,823.11 $296,042 -
*18470 ’&‘\’é‘;’é‘g%ecwm Australia $8,389,051 | $8,058.65 | $7,378,745 - $8,640,746 | $8,300.43 | $7,644,926 ;
18479 Youth Off The Streets Limited $1,133,990 $16,199.86 $1,352,428 - $1,343,999 $17,454.53 $1,523,416 $119,612
Trustees of the Marist Brothers
20685 Southern Province $685,103 $15,932.63 $824,323 - $738,097 $17,165.05 $851,404 $23,278
20732 | Newcastle Waldorf School Ltd - - - - - - - $8,833
20733 | Belmont Christian College Limited $231,309 $15,020.06 $254,176 - $245,488 $15,940.78 $263,671 $2,064
Ananda Marga Pracaraka
20738 Samgha LTD ) - - - - - - $12,671
20807 Loreto Kirribilli Limited $1,132,177 $45,287.08 $408,209 - $1,166,142 $46,645.68 $422,932 -
20813 S.C.E.G.G.S Darlinghurst Limited $40,163 $20,081.50 $29,577 - $41,368 $20,684.00 $30,644 -
20864 Al-Noori Muslim School LTD $15,274 $15,274.00 $15,915 - $16,063 $16,063.00 $16,530 -
20903 Orange Christian Schools Ltd $213,373 $14,417.09 $239,281 - $227,242 $15,354.19 $248,048 $2,064
20907 Southside Montessori Society $37,560 $9,390.00 $57,651 - $42,491 $10,622.75 $58,986 $6,191
Wyong Christian Community
20912 School Limited $533,683 $14,423.86 $603,203 - $569,074 $15,380.38 $625,033 $27,984
20919 X;’Sr:)ac?a‘t’?ga; Memorial College $873458 | $20,312.98 | $582,964 ; $899,661 | $20,922.35 | $603,992 ;
20949 gggi‘;r}',a”d Shire Montessori $127,802 | $10,650.17 | $176,849 ; $181491 | $11,343.19 | $236181 | $26,828
20950 Oakhill College $669,937 $31,901.76 $371,667 - $690,036 $32,858.86 $385,072 -

Page 5 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
20957 | Condell Park Christian School Inc $68,859 $13,771.80 $81,903 - $73,995 $14,799.00 $84,575 $4,127
20963 | Elonera Limited $142,764 $11,897.00 $194,651 - $157,604 $13,133.67 $200,224 -
The Christian Parent-Controlled
20989 School Wellington Limited $64,755 $16,188.75 $65,166 - $67,713 $16,928.25 $67,676 -
21019 | Rissalah College Ltd $130,765 $14,529.44 $130,765 - $135,482 $15,053.56 $135,482 -
21027 gggﬁgggo"r'f”se McGrath $732,870 $8,829.76 | $1,514,010 - $896,836 | $10,805.25 | $1,536,637 .
21030 | Elouera Association Incorporated $282,634 $10,870.54 $344,890 - $309,905 $11,919.42 $362,343 $114,824
21033 | The Hills Grammar School $492,277 $14,478.74 $516,994 - $518,911 $15,262.09 $537,839 $67,442
21044 | Chevalier College Limited $626,360 $16,928.65 $662,734 - $660,789 $17,859.16 $688,769 $2,064
21069 | Al Amanah College Incorporated $281,507 $15,639.28 $269,803 - $289,952 $16,108.44 $279,536 -
Association for Christian
21090 Education of Blacktown Ltd $811,932 $13,998.83 $925,997 - $867,363 $14,954.53 $959,557 $56,009
21093 Arr_nenlan General Benevolent ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Union School Inc
21094 | Deniliquin Christian School $110,697 | $11,069.70 | $160,075 - $123,510 | $12,351.00 | $164,003 $2,064
Incorporated
Covenant Christian School
21102 Association Ltd $344,668 $26,512.92 $209,076 - $355,008 $27,308.31 $216,617 -
21104 | Provincial of Order of Hermits of $365,572 | $28,120.92 | $222.362 - $376,540 | $28.964.62 | $230,382 ]
Saint Augustine In Australasia ’ e ' ' e ’
21109 | The Council of Barker College $335,163 $20,947.69 $225,390 - $345,218 $21,576.13 $233,520 -
21114 | Trustees of the Marist Brothers $581,427 $17,100.79 $613,017 - $612,973 $18,028.62 $637,079 $6,191
21118 | Mount St Benedict College $725,483 $38,183.32 $339,226 - $747,247 $39,328.79 $351,460 -
21126 | Central Coast Grammar School Itd $692,713 $15,393.62 $761,640 - $734,957 $16,332.38 $789,615 $10,318
21127 Blue Mountains Waldorf School ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

Limited

Page 6 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD in':cg'(r:nZd SWD SWD sv3'3 load iln in':cg-?nzd
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
21133 H(;”'ty Catholic College Lismore $1,164,344 | $15,320.32 | $1,370,529 - $1.251754 | $16.470.45 | $1.419,973 | $14.735
Greenacre Baptist Christian
21136 Community School Limited ] ) ) ] ) } ) $6,480
21168 Ei%";’t‘;zsue Grammar School $489,401 $16,313.37 | $489,401 - $507,053 | $16,901.77 | $507,053 -
21170 | The McDonald College Limited $61123 | $15280.75 | $66.077 - $64.750 | $16.187.50 | $68.678 $8 255
21179 ggﬁg:t?oa'ig';’ég:{if:ir}l) $432,610 | $12,837.09 | $516,057 ; $466.485 | $13,842.28 | $534.807 | $39.210
21189 E'jjggﬁg rfftsd“'a“on forChristian | ¢530 914 | $12.493.35 | $845,918 ] $694.385 | $13,75020 | $871,014 | $162,083
21193 ﬁ‘insifggc" Christian School $706,542 | $16,43121 | $728.583 ; $741729 | $17.24951 | $756,766 | $18,573
21206 The Athena School INC - - - - - - - -
21221 ggﬁg& i*;;'ﬁﬂ;?,ff ﬁr?;gg”tm”ed $268,869 $13,443.45 | $324,647 - $290,259 | $14,512.95 $335,857 $4,127
212292 Central Coast Rudolf Steiner ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $16.510
School Incorporated
21230 | Medowie Christian School Limited |  $396.726 | $13.680.21 | $481,636 - $428.189 | $14.76514 | $497.413 | $49818
21231 | Penrith Christian School $762.848 | $13.152.55 | $928.873 - $825119 | $14.226.19 | $961,095 $6.191
21232 E#’S" Mountains Grammar School $399.140 | $15,351.54 | $452.873 - $425850 | $16,378.85 | $469,136 | $16,510
21243 a’gﬁ;‘é Falls Grammar School $941,684 | $15437.44 | $919,068 - $969.934 | $15.900.56 | $952,219 ]
21254 | Al Zahra College Limited $121208 | $13.467.56 | $139,231 - $120.635 | $14403.80 | $144.225 $6.191
21261 Yr\]’gg%% r\gtae%ga Christian College $407,786 | $13,154.39 | $492.414 ] $440344 | $1420465 | $509,575 $6.191
21263 g‘;’ﬁg‘;‘l’i't/dcampbe”to‘”” Christian | ¢4 347 155 | $14,180.58 | $1,533.651 - $1,537,828 | $15076.75 | $1,711,080 | $222,797
21265 | Clarence Valley Anglican School $347.050 | $13,882.00 | $412.173 ] $373,058 | $14.922.32 | $425,971 $23.278

Council

Page 7 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
21266 | Arkana College Limited $12,121 $12,121.00 $13,857 - $12,958 $12,958.00 $14,364 -
21268 | Tallowood Steiner School INC $10,835 $10,835.00 $15,613 - $12,033 $12,033.00 $15,927 $2,064
21270 | SCECGS Redlands Limited $67,578 $16,894.50 $54,256 - $69,604 $17,401.00 $56,213 -
Blue Mountains Christian
21271 Education Association Limited $322,421 $11,941.52 $442,356 - $356,898 $13,218.44 $455,655 $8,255
lllawarra Association for Christian
21272 Parent Controlled Education $879,567 $13,961.38 | $1,004,183 - $735,451 $14,709.02 $821,193 $21,504
21273 | Wenona School Ltd $273,893 $21,068.69 $183,626 - $282,110 $21,700.77 $190,249 -
21282 S:ﬁﬁg dPO'”t Christian College $571,943 | $14,665.21 | $625,318 ; $606,767 | $15558.13 | $649.243 | $28,892
21283 | Bishop Druitt College Incorporated $443,427 $14,780.90 $501,990 - $473,006 $15,766.87 $520,193 $6,191
21284 | Maitland Christian School Limited $707,154 $13,599.12 $850,906 - $762,640 $14,666.15 $879,985 $86,675
21287 mlcr:on Community Primary School ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $2.064
Berowra Christian Community
21289 School Limited $56,636 $11,327.20 $69,168 - $61,293 $12,258.60 $71,560 $10,318
The Peninsula Montessori
21290 Association Ltd $181,512 $7,260.48 $323,277 - $215,205 $8,608.20 $332,907 $21,215
21304 Lycee Condorcet - t.he. French ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
School of Sydney Limited
21306 | Santa Sabina College LTD $300,833 $15,348.62 $300,833 - $311,684 $15,902.24 $311,684 -
The Abraham Kuyper Christian
21307 Education Association Limited $234,610 $11,171.90 $322,111 - $260,086 $12,385.05 $332,292 $27,406
21308 ggﬁg(‘jr&g'gh'a”ds Christian $472,674 | $12,119.85 | $619,708 - $518,744 | $13,301.13 | $639,797 $42,430
21315 | Meriden School $108,544 $18,090.67 $102,894 - $111,800 $18,633.33 $106,605 -
21318 | Oxley College Limited $454,612 $15,153.73 $524,775 - $486,435 $16,214.50 $543,202 $10,318
21321 | Snowy Mountains Christian $25,260 $12,630.00 |  $31,947 - $27,491 $13,745.50 $32,972 $4,127

School Limited

Page 8 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
. The Uniting Church In Australia
21322 Property Trust (Victoria) $114,310 $16,330.00 $124,319 - $121,031 $17,290.14 $128,887 $23,278
Mosman Church of England
21335 Preparatory School Limited $95,176 $13,596.57 $83,595 - $98,031 $14,004.43 $86,611 -
21348 | Assyrian Schools Limited $844,575 $15,935.38 $844,575 - $875,040 $16,510.19 $875,040 -
21357 | The Joseph Varga School $322,775 $14,671.59 $378,843 - $348,023 $15,819.23 $394,227 $97,159
St Mary and St Mina's Coptic
21364 | Srthodox College ] ) ) ] ) ] ) )
21381 | Mount Sinai College $98,524 $12,315.50 $106,270 - $104,323 $13,040.38 $110,452 $4,127
21387 | The Armidale Waldorf School LTD $11,027 $11,027.00 $15,533 - $12,243 $12,243.00 $15,941 $8,255
21388 | Queenwood School for Girls LTD $101,436 $25,359.00 $55,480 - $104,479 $26,119.75 $57,482 -
The Council of St Andrew's
21390 Cathedral School $1,095,121 $16,848.02 | $1,120,621 - $1,148,677 | $17,671.95 $1,165,301 $16,510
21391 | Redeemer Baptist School Ltd $597,202 $13,888.42 $662,891 - $635,311 $14,774.67 $688,052 $53,656
Tuntable Falls Community
21397 Primary School $23,381 $11,690.50 $30,418 - $25,506 $12,753.00 $31,247 $4,127
21398 | Kambala $21,832 $21,832.00 $15,018 - $22,487 $22,487.00 $15,560 -
21399 | Lhe William Branwhite Clarke $522,226 | $26,780.82 | $319,002 - $537,802 | $27,584.21 | $330,508 i
College Council
21409 | Kindlehill Ltd $138,910 $11,575.83 $183,034 - $152,338 $12,694.83 $188,556 $6,191
21411 | Sherwood Hills Ghristian School $176,164 | $11,744.27 | $252,163 ; $196,434 | $13,095.60 | $258,898 :
21412 | Parkes Christian School Limited $241,102 $16,073.47 $269,496 - $256,175 $17,078.33 $278,688 $6,191
21417 | Kinma Limited $28,404 $9,468.00 $40,368 - $31,752 $10,584.00 $41,644 $12,671
21419 | Coffs Harbour Bible Church $23,060 | $11,534.50 |  $33,073 ; $25,643 | $12,821.50 |  $33,821 $2,064
Incorporated
21427 | St George Christian School Ltd $711,642 $15,814.27 $711,642 - $737,311 $16,384.69 $737,311 -
21428 | St Lucy's School Limited $1,445,656 $10,629.82 | $1,697,689 - $1,569,012 | $11,536.85 $1,780,125 $429,703

Page 9 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
(per SWD) (full SRS additional loading (per SWD) (full SRS additional
P funding P amount) funding
amount)
The Council of Tara Anglican
21429 | 00 DU $205,994 | $15845.69 | $202.,571 - $212.148 | $16,319.08 | $212.148 ;
21431 Smggon Rudolf Steiner School $314,159 | $14,959.95 | $288,655 - $323.585 | $15,408.81 $299.067 ;
21439 ggfftze Boys Preparatory School $11,144 $11,144.00 | $12,863 - $11,958 | $11,958.00 $13,364 $2.064
Highfields Preparatory and
21440 | (e orten Sehool Limited $39,112 $13,037.33 | $39,112 - $40,523 | $13,507.67 $40,523 ;
Nambucca Valley Christian
21443 | oo Sohaol $145280 | $13,207.27 | $167,798 - $155,700 | $14,154.55 | $174,028 $12,382
21446 ﬁggf;‘::{gg'a” Heritage College $130,670 | $14,518.80 | $146,945 - $139,258 | $1547311 | $152.356 | $10.318
21452 E'\la(‘;" kesbury Independent School $11541 | $11541.00 | $14,.278 ; $12,506 | $12,506.00 |  $14,745 ]
21455 | Linuwel School Limited - ] ] - - - ] $2.064
21456 Eﬂ.ﬁlﬁi d':ahd Islamic School $108,285 | $15469.29 | $111,882 ] i -.00 ] ]
21460 | Cedars Christian College Ltd $344.490 | $13,946.96 | $394,311 - $368,347 | $14,912.83 | $408,705 $20,926
Sydney Church of England
21466 | ooy el e $556.201 | $14,639.24 | $539,713 - $572,980 | $15,078.42 | $559,180 -
21467 Koinonia Christian Academy Inc ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
School
21471 | Sun Artistry Limited - - - R - - - -
Summerland Christian Life Centre
21472 | Dol $637,919 | $13.572.74 | $765,059 - $686,884 | $14,614.55 | $790,140 $26,828
The Macarthur Region Anglican
21473 | oo HA $444516 | $16,463.56 | $429,855 - $457.851 | $16,957.44 | $445359 ;
21474 E'rr:]?t%%pa' - Rose Bay School $276,799 | $17.299.94 | $219,630 - $285,103 | $17,818.94 | $227.553 ;
21476 | Mumbulla School for Rudolf $77.884 | $12.980.67 | $88,358 ; $83,037 | $13.839.50 |  $91,445 $15,313

Steiner Education Limited

Page 10 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
The Sutherland Shire Christian
21482 School Association Limited $686,001 $16,731.73 $650,351 - $706,580 $17,233.66 $673,809 -
21483 | Sathya Sai School (NSW) Inc $188,143 $12,542.87 $223,609 - $202,231 $13,482.07 $231,034 $35,083
21488 | The Council of the King's School $300,477 $15,814.58 $327,428 - $318,103 $16,742.26 $339,038 $104,588
21489 | Hunter Valley Grammar School $395,291 $15,811.64 $437,237 - $419,651 $16,786.04 $452,931 $6,191
* Seventh-day Adventist Schools
21493 (South New South Wales) Limited $44,266 $11,066.50 $61,118 - $48,817 $12,204.25 $62,580 -
Trustees of the Lebanese
21494 Maronite Order $505,379 $14,439.40 $554,490 - $536,456 $15,327.31 $575,611 $19,151
Greek Orthodox Church &
21495 | Community Bankstown & District $178,036 $14,836.33 $197,948 - $189,354 $15,779.50 $205,301 $18,573
St Euphemia Ltd.
Lorien Novalis School for Rudolf
21496 Steiner Education Ltd $73,710 $12,285.00 $89,588 - $79,781 $13,296.83 $92,816 -
21498 | Al Faisal College Limited - - - - - - - -
21499 | Society of St Pius X LTD - - - - - - - -
International Society for Krishna
21501 . . - - - - - - - -
Consciousness Incorporation
The John Wycliffe Christian
21508 Education Association Ltd $789,624 $15,482.82 $823,364 - $830,916 $16,292.47 $855,945 $35,372
21511 | Namer Valley Christian School $62,397 | $12,479.40 |  $81,715 ; $67,040 | $13,588.00 |  $83,603 i
Ballina Christian Education
21512 Association Ltd $85,506 $14,251.00 $99,115 - $91,504 $15,250.67 $102,499 $2,064
21523 | Biala Support Services Inc $344,975 $13,268.27 $389,130 - $370,639 $14,255.35 $407,329 $47,135
21529 | Brigidine College, St Ives $1,051,957 $32,873.66 $553,887 - $1,083,516 | $33,859.88 $573,864 -
21553 | LNe Council of St Catherine’s $214,609 | $17,891.58 | $182,494 ; $221,130 | $18428.25 | $189,075 i

School Waverley

Page 11 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
21557 g“r Lady of Mercy College $450,557 | $19,589.43 | $408,425 - $464,073 | $20177.09 | $423.155 ;
arramatta
21558 | Blacktown Youth College $304,916 | $14.519.81 | $387.801 ; $332,365 | $15,826.90 | $400393 | $10,318
Incorporated
21559 | Korowal School Limited $484,213 | $11,810.07 | $688,107 - $539,132 | $13,149.56 | $706,716 $31,244
21560 y;ﬁo%‘l’“m" of Trinity Grammar $701.029 | $16,303.00 | $759,174 ] $741702 | $17.248.88 | $787.136 | $175414
21580 | Stella Maris College $358,886 | $32,626.00 | $195.870 - $369,652 | $33,604.73 | $202.934 i
21582 E?J?&T”e' Anglican College $762.409 | $14,385.08 | $815,896 - $805,801 | $15203.79 | $847,552 $18,573
21583 | Cape Byron Rudolf Steiner School |  $101,676 | $14,525.14 | $110,932 - $107,807 | $15401.00 | $115,149 -
21584 | Giant Steps Sydney Limited $756,799 $9,531.47 | $686,317 - $779,506 | $9,817.46 $711.073 i
21585 | Mater Dei School $1,794,562 | $12,637.76 | $2,247,454 - $1,970,884 | $13,879.46 | $2,349,965 | $346,866
21586 gtot‘:]'éﬁs Scone Grammar School $151,794 | $13.799.45 | $178,477 ] $162,943 | $14.813.00 | $184.614 $6,191
21589 | Toongabbie Christian School Ltd $566,490 | $14,525.38 | $617,025 - $600,576 | $15399.38 | $640,682 $14,446
21590 | John Colet Schools $187.611 | $13,400.79 | $187,611 - $194,380 | $13,884.29 | $194.380 ;
21594 fﬁgrges River Grammar School $212.351 | $15167.93 | $229.082 ] $224.661 | $16,047.21 | $237.775 $6.191
21598 | Northholm Grammar School Ltd $405,907 | $14,496.68 | $437,308 - $429.933 | $15354.75 | $454.881 $10,318
21599 T_he_ Australian Institute of Music ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Limited
21600 | Macquarie University $414,762 $9,426.41 $577,223 - $469,436 | $10,669.00 | $606,970 | $103,721
21602 ffm“ﬂzgy Star of the Sea College $1,059,822 | $19,269.49 | $989,692 - $1,091,617 | $19,847.58 | $1,025,387 ;
21603 German School Johannes ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $20,637
Gutenberg
21607 | Facific Hills Christian Education $700,874 | $18,392.42 | $658.886 ; $814,599 | $18,944.16 | $682,652 ]

Limited

Page 12 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
AGEIDD | A . . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
pproved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
21608 | (e Australian Province of the $687,717 | $22,622.27 | $456.789 ; $708,348 | $23,300.92 | $473,265 ;
Society of Jesus
21616 ;i;%%lcl_h{'st'a” Community $260,725 | $15,336.76 | $275,874 ; $274,945 | $16,173.24 | $286,508 ;
21618 | Liberty Church Inc $37,045 $9,261.25 $58,248 - $42,096 $10,524.00 $59,479 -
Hamazkaine - Arshak and Sophie
21619 Galstaun College Limited $43,460 $14,486.67 $48,984 - $46,314 $15,438.00 $50,754 $2,064
Nowra Baptist Church Christian
21620 Community School Ltd $284,755 $14,237.75 $318,406 - $303,155 $15,157.75 $330,171 $12,382
21629 | Bishop Tyrrell Anglican College $543,117 $14,444.60 $592,806 - $576,024 $15,319.79 $615,525 $28,892
21645 | Warrah Society $268,747 $12,215.77 $374,205 - $302,193 $13,736.05 $390,669 $97,159
21652 Err‘rf:tset'j” Education Foundation $706,033 | $14,408.84 | $795,213 ; $752,512 | $15357.39 | $824.266 | $23,567
21657 | Yanginanook LTD $31,717 $7,929.25 $55,691 - $37,150 $9,287.50 $56,862 $8,544
Coffs Harbour Christian
21663 Community School LTD $282,075 $14,846.05 $319,472 - $300,815 $15,832.37 $330,901 $54,234
Seventh-Day Adventist Schools
21673 (North New South Wales) Limited $2,670,630 $13,766.13 | $3,209,806 - $2,877,217 | $14,831.02 $3,315,962 $308,234
21682 | Loreto Normanhurst Limited $185,448 $23,181.00 $131,589 - $191,011 $23,876.38 $136,335 -
91702 Austrahan International Academy ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
of Education Inc
21704 gtoﬁ‘g;oy Coptic Orthodox $167,816 | $13,984.67 | $195,633 ; $179,962 | $14.996.83 | $202,559 ;
The Greek Orthodox Parish of
21707 South East Sydney $179,791 $16,344.64 $171,701 - $185,185 $16,835.00 $177,895 -
21714 | Inaburra Communications Ltd $486,684 $16,222.80 $468,218 - $501,284 $16,709.47 $485,106 -
Trustees of the Jesuit Fathers
21720 | Roman Catholic Communities $539,193 $41,476.38 $205,057 - $555,368 $42,720.62 $212,453 -
Lands Act NSW
21721 | Arden Anglican School Council $681,004 $14,187.58 $681,004 - $705,568 $14,699.33 $705,568 -

Page 13 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
*p1735 | Lutheran Church of Australia $895,600 | $13,170.59 | $1,136,946 - $976,040 | $14,353.53 | $1,174,022 | $58,650
Victorian District ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ) ’ ’ ’
21766 | St Scholastica's College $654,422 $31,162.95 $380,518 - $674,055 $32,097.86 $394,242 -
21791 Kesser Torah College Limited $202,789 $14,484.93 $225,433 - $215,581 $15,398.64 $233,664 $16,510
Minimbah Preschool, Primary
21834 School Aboriginal Corporation $95,984 $9,598.40 $145,020 - $108,162 $10,816.20 $148,402 $6,480
Incorporated
21867 g‘c’;t:;m Beaches Christian $272,848 | $30,316.44 | $146,904 ; $281,032 | $31,225.78 |  $152,202 ;
21872 Thomas More Schools ) ) ) ) _ ) ) )
Incorporated
21881 Moree Christian School INC $58,280 $14,570.00 $67,689 - $62,325 $15,581.25 $69,899 $2,064
Seventh-Day Adventist Schools
21896 (Greater Sydney) Limited $1,102,656 $12,821.58 $1,328,419 - $1,191,618 $13,856.02 $1,376,364 $43,915
21900 CO.AS.IT. Italian Association of ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Assistance
21901 | Bethel Christian School Limited $242,842 $13,491.22 $298,999 - $262,896 $14,605.33 $308,800 $215,078
21918 Northcross Limited $164,730 $14,975.45 $149,359 - $169,673 $15,424.82 $154,748 -
Eastern Suburbs Montessori
21920 Association Limited $48,101 $24,050.50 $22,054 - $49,545 $24,772.50 $22,850 -
Greek Orthodox Parish &
21923 Community of Belmore & District $426,756 $14,225.20 $476,254 - $454,233 $15,141.10 $493,972 $18,573
All Saints Limited
21937 | Council of Newington College $705,660 $16,037.73 $752,848 - $745,159 $16,935.43 $781,654 $35,083
21938 | Emanuel School $403,867 $16,154.68 $354,614 - $415,982 $16,639.28 $367,405 -
21961 The Illawarra Grammar School $866,337 $13,973.18 $1,028,712 - $932,008 $15,032.39 $1,064,287 $117,878
21982 Eith;f‘e‘g s Grammar School Penrith | ¢aq0 776 | $14,139.30 | $1,045,826 . $956,464 | $15181.97 | $1,082,589 | $33,886
21994 | All Saints’ College Bathurst $168,340 | $15,303.64 | $189,624 ] $179,.421 | $16,311.00 | $196,544 $2,064

Council

Page 14 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
22013 College Limited $482,747 $43,886.09 $185,923 - $497,230 $45,202.73 $192,628 -
22014 | Sydney Japanese School Limited $21,789 $10,894.50 $25,162 - $23,409 $11,704.50 $26,178 $2,064
St Philip's Christian Education
22015 Foundation Limited $3,647,688 $13,806.54 | $4,581,160 - $3,983,142 | $15,076.24 $4,753,847 $313,310
22016 | Norwest Christian College Limited $109,491 $15,641.57 $109,491 - $113,440 $16,205.71 $113,440 -
22019 | NSW State Education Department | $165,398,433 | $3,234.80 | $202,075,971 | $11,028,143 | $192,141,490 | $3,757.83 | $228,243,229 | $8,523,473
20022 | prigntwaters Christian College $9,536 $9,536.00 | $14,705 ; $10,782 | $10,782.00 | $15,017 $2,064
Snowy Mountains Grammar
22034 School Limited $109,545 $14,413.82 $131,345 - $118,057 $15,533.82 $135,841 $2,064
Christadelphian Heritage College )
22060 Sydney Incorporated $153,974 $13,997.64 $175,620 $164,576 $14,961.45 $182,112 $16,798
22062 | Northside Montessori Society $49,609 $16,536.33 $38,773 - $51,099 $17,033.00 $40,172 -
22073 | Cranbrook School $744,185 $16,177.93 $674,917 - $766,511 $16,663.28 $699,261 -
Macleay Valley Workplace )
22077 Learning Centre Incorporated $434,492 $12,485.40 $699,598 $494,313 $14,204.40 $710,379 $342,491
22079 | lorers Bducational Assoctalion - | g4 012090 | $11,906.94 | $1,656,224 ; $1,158,644 | $13,631.11 | $1,685220 | $91,958
22080 The Muslim League of New South ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $13,249
Wales Incorporated
22081 | St Peter's Anglican College $306,218 $13,919.00 $374,506 - $331,046 $15,047.55 $386,809 $6,191
22137 | Lindisfarne Anglican School $458,365 $15,805.69 $481,630 - $482,855 $16,650.17 $500,392 $8,544
22139 | Meadowbank Education $374,118 $16,266.00 $374,118 - $387,612 $16,852.70 $387,612 -
22171 | canolic Bducation Commission | 4477 490,037 | $15,049.82 | $189,890,903 ; $187,671,000 | $15,899.61 | $197,260,708 .
22174 | Al Sadiq College Incorporated $1,168,721 $11,571.50 | $1,632,583 - $1,297,017 | $12,841.75 $1,678,382 $14,446
22178 | Currambena Ltd $16,246 $16,246.00 $12,997 - $16,734 $16,734.00 $13,466 -

Page 15 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal NCCD Nominal NCCD
SWD SWD informed SWD SWD SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi

amount) unding amount) unding
22182 ;?:Eifgg?r?ar An Anglican $635,046 | $15120.14 | $695,211 - $673,303 | $16,031.02 | $720.886 $91,380
22188 g‘r’]ﬂts'g: Scéﬂf)iﬁﬂ'[g's’t Church $12414 | $12.414.00 | $15,937 ; $13547 | $13547.00 | $16.436 ]
22189 gg‘;g"’e”“a Anglican College $135369 | $18.293.11 | $132,099 ] $139.431 | $18,842.03 | $136,864 ]
22195 lgfn:\lg,am”'te Sisters of the Holy $707.651 | $13,608.67 | $807,233 - $756,362 | $14,54542 | $837.032 | $86,634
22196 | St Stanislaus' College Bathurst $246 508 | $16.433.87 | $271.046 - $261.763 | $17.450.87 | $281349 | $16,798
22281 | St Pauls International College - - - - - - - -
22290 'g‘;‘égigggggtﬁmtg”a' Academy $226,428 | $16.173.43 | $226,428 ) $234.596 | $16,756.86 | $234.596 ]
22300 gtoﬁr?(':‘l‘l”l‘::of‘p%%g?:g School $789.660 | $14,899.25 | $873,120 - $838,856 | $15,827.47 | $905.405 $40,655
22301 ggﬁ;gfesr;(?ﬂg;eﬂ%ammar $650.190 | $16,671.54 | $630,705 ) $669,695 | $17.171.67 | $653 455 ]
22316 | Inner City Montessori Association $171.959 | $21.494.88 | $106,398 ; $177120 | $22.140.00 | $110.236 3
22319 | Comerstone Community $21221 | $10.61050 |  $30.303 : $23567 | $11.783.50 | $30,991 $4.127
22323 g:‘:pgpt';“}?ugm’,\rfghv\';; Australia $2,681,275 | $14,979.19 | $2,635,418 - $2.761,716 | $15,428.58 | $2,730,476 | $61,911
22348 | Reddam House Limited $19.360 | $19.360.00 | $13.827 ; $19.941 | $19.941.00 | $14.326 3
22349 E";‘n”?tzzo' Rudolf Steiner School $80.270 | $13,378.33 |  $80.270 ] $83.167 | $13.861.17 | $83,167 ]
22358 '(\:"s:'g'(t)fa%g;m“c Eparchy $187.177 | $14,398.23 | $187.177 ; $193930 | $14.917.69 | $193.930 ;
22359 Ex:ﬁ;‘j” Community School $391,159 | $15.044.58 | $434,985 - $415907 | $15.996.42 | $450937 | $10,318
22364 | Sapphire Coast Anglican College $173,250 $13,326.92 $218,913 - $188,555 $14,504.23 $225,995 $14,446
22365 Mg“”t Annan Christian College $608.495 | $13.522.11 | $720.385 ] $654764 | $1455031 | $746,091 | $27.695
22368 | The Armidale School $117.543 | $14.692.88 | $152.612 ; $128.136 | $16,017.00 | $156.727 | $43.338

Page 16 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
22371 Ascham School Ltd $21,120 $21,120.00 $14,626 - $21,754 $21,754.00 $15,154 -
Chrysalis School for Rudolf
22372 Steiner Education LTD $218,957 $10,947.85 $302,471 - $242,298 $12,114.90 $310,884 $27,984
The Casuarina School Co-
22377 Operative LTD $87,864 $12,552.00 $102,796 - $94,176 $13,453.71 $106,264 $4,127
22395 St Patrick's College $455,911 $17,204.19 $481,847 - $480,800 $18,143.40 $500,649 $6,191
Rainbow Ridge School for Steiner
22399 Education Limited j ) ) j ) j ) $2,064
22401 Ii?ﬁitlézkes Christian College $249.144 | $12,457.20 | $325.147 ; $360,956 | $13,882.92 | $432732 $4,127
Trustees of the Maronite Sisters of
22415 the Holy Family $241,355 $14,197.35 $263,424 - $255,981 $15,057.71 $273,527 $4,127
22438 Iirr‘fitgg“t Christian School $34,895 $11,631.67 |  $42,959 - $37,774 | $12,591.33 $44,365 $2,064
*p9439 | The Anglican Schools $546,714 | $14,387.21 |  $600,201 - $580,494 | $15276.16 | $623,208 | $20,926
Commission (Inc.)
22444 The Council of Abbotsleigh $163,867 $18,207.44 $134,709 - $168,783 $18,753.67 $139,567 -
22447 Rosebank College $1,158,077 $24,639.94 $849,194 - $1,192,819 $25,379.13 $879,821 -
22451 Tambelin Independent School Inc - - - - - - - -
Coptic Orthodox Church (NSW) ) )
22452 Property Trust $285,753 $15,875.17 $287,770 $298,988 $16,610.44 $299,514
The Manning Valley Anglican )
22456 College Council $449,808 $14,509.94 $524,515 $481,623 $15,536.23 $541,951 $2,064
22778 | Moama Anglican Grammar Ltd $282,987 $14,894.05 $312,987 - $300,743 $15,828.58 $324,729 $10,318
Australian Performing Arts
23687 Grammar School Limited ] ) ) j ) ] ) )
23791 Hunter Trade College Ltd $108,389 $13,548.63 $138,747 - $118,632 $14,829.00 $143,697 -
24009 ['i‘r’npitee?'”t Christian School $163,823 | $10,921.53 | $224.309 ; $180,584 | $12,038.93 | $230,077 $4,127
24360 | Calrossy Anglican School $534,887 $14,857.97 $607,415 - $570,978 $15,860.50 $629,525 $12,382

Page 17 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
24547 | Boys' Town Engadine $509,840 $25,492.00 $281,827 - $525,139 $26,256.95 $291,992 -
Woodbury Autism Education and
25129 Research Limited $141,240 $7,846.67 $141,240 - $146,335 $8,129.72 $146,335 -
25216 g;g::;a” Istamic College of $14,644 | $14,644.00 |  $15722 : $15481 | $15481.00 | $16,322 $4,416
* Albury Wodonga Community )
25423 College Limited $54,905 $13,726.25 $80,367 $61,244 $15,311.00 $82,038 $16,510
27318 | Dant Mary Macklop Colleges $28,637 | $14,31850 |  $31,731 ; $30,511 | $15255.50 |  $33,025 $8,255
27443 | St Vincent's College Limited $340,066 $24,290.43 $240,923 - $350,269 $25,019.21 $249,612 -
27613 | NEGS Limited $83,180 $13,863.33 $104,700 - $90,490 $15,081.67 $108,142 $29,181
27801 | PARED Ltd $644,021 $14,907.89 $644,021 - $667,251 $15,445.63 $667,251 -
27813 | Avalon Montessori Association - - - - - - - -
28110 | Unity Grammar College Ltd - - - - - - - -
28177 | Yeshiva College Bondi Limited - - - - - - - -
28196 | Bellfield Group Limited $54,419 $13,604.75 $63,413 - $58,328 $14,582.00 $65,623 $8,255
28221 | | actic Coast Christian School $665,279 | $15,471.60 | $741,856 . $705,160 | $16,399.07 | $767,709 | $39,210
Saint Mary MacKillop College )

28559 Albury Limited $60,592 $12,118.40 $77,013 $66,078 $13,215.60 $79,571 $2,064

28569 | Pacific Valley Christian School Ltd $125,603 $13,955.89 $146,807 - $134,778 $14,975.33 $152,021 $10,318
Lindfield Montessori Society

28576 Incorporated $1,652 $8,260.00 $1,652 - $1,711 $8,555.00 $1,711 -

28614 | gaveriey Action for Youth $164,196 | $11,728.29 | $266,299 ; $187,093 | $13428.07 | $271,708 | $45,401
The Presbyterian Church (New

28651 | South Wales) Property Trust for $318,609 $13,275.38 $411,071 - $347,612 $14,483.83 $423,279 $18,573
Casino Presbyterian Church

28900 | LVestmead Christian Grammar $88,204 | $9,810.44 | $125,740 ; $98,502 | $10,944.67 | $129,350 | $15,024

School Limited

Page 18 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD in':cg'(r:nZd SWD SWD sv3'3 load iln in':cg-?nzd
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
amount) funding amount) funding
28909 Eig‘;%g‘r;tae%”m College Council $200476 | $15421.23 | $200,476 - $207.709 | $15.977.62 | $207.709 ]
28966 | Cameragal Montessori School - - - - - - - -
28973 ﬁg‘(}j‘ﬁg Education Ministries - $290.009 | $13.809.95 | $358.926 ] $314.181 | $14.961.00 | $370,509 ]
28975 '\S"jé‘i'e"t;’\’a"'”gah Montessori $50,045 | $12,736.25 | $52,136 ] $36.380 | $12126.67 |  $40,552 ]
28990 Northe'rn' Beaches Montessori ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Association
28998 | Anglican Schools Corporation $5,832,154 $15,511.05 | $6,026,424 - $6,007,978 | $16,415.24 $6,109,339 $96,664
29008 g{‘e‘?ﬁgr"gt;go'ﬁ_i“rﬁi‘&mb'mby $170,654 | $15514.00 | $178,645 - $179.630 | $16,330.00 | $185563 $21,504
29073 g‘gﬁggfﬂl '(;g;)eosractg;"m“”'ty $238,370 | $14,021.76 | $326,992 - $263,171 | $15480.65 | $335.835 $6,191
29084 m’a"v'\',';‘?;: Educational Association $398.046 | $12,869.23 | $611.481 ) $398.685 | $14.766.11 | $544382 | $110,532
29168 | Alpha Omega Senior College Ltd - - - - - - - -
29171 | The Ebenezer Foundation Ltd $21,399 $10,699.50 | $27,950 - $23,538 | $11,769.00 $28,958 $4,127
20377 (TQrTJS;gﬁ;;’:\g)‘e Christian Brothers | ¢145 555 | $18,936.86 | $132,558 - $137,339 | $19,619.86 | $137,339 ]
29378 | Trustees of the Christian Brothers | $7,698,434 | $15,599.66 | $7,978,403 i $7.920394 | $16,067.67 | $8.266,168 | $806,080
29736 _go‘ﬁt';r\fvs:lfsegfg pg?tﬁ?u':fw $1582422 | $15513.94 | $1,676,220 ; $1675195 | $16423.48 | $1735853 | $109,335
29737 | Trustees of the Marist Brothers $1,147,021 $22,713.29 $1,105,867 - $1,181,435 $23,394.75 $1,145,752 $79,287
20826 | Salamah College Limited $13,461 $13,461.00 | $15,122 - $14,348 | $14,348.00 $15,686 $14,446
29829 | Al-Hikma College Ltd - - - - - - - -
29893 | The Contributors Society Ltd - - - - - - - -
29919 Macquarie Grammar School ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

Limited

Page 19 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Australian Christian College -
29969 Singleton Ltd $87,111 $10,888.88 $116,498 - $96,361 $12,045.13 $120,727 $34,753
Employment and Training
29973 Australia Incorporated $113,482 $18,913.67 $113,482 - $117,574 $19,595.67 $117,574 -
29987 | Irfan College Limited - - - - - - - -
Southern Highlands Association
29991 for Steiner Education Incorporated $77,780 $15,556.00 $77,780 - $80,586 $16,117.20 $80,586 -
29995 Pal Buddhist School Limited - - - - - - - -
30002 International Football School Ltd - - - - - - - -
*30063 | I Ne Trustees of Edmund Rice $575,920 | $19,197.33 | $540,748 ; $593,197 | $19,773.23 | $560,251 ;
Education Australia ’ ’ ) ’ ’ ’ ) ’
30146 | Robinson Education Centre $176,102 | $17,61020 | $176.102 ; $182,453 | $18,24530 | $182,453 ;
Incorporated
30147 | YOUTHCONNECTIONS.COM.AU $193,713 $17,610.27 $193,713 - $200,699 $18,245.36 $200,699 -
30171 | Western College Incorporated $616,359 $17,610.26 $616,359 - $638,588 $18,245.37 $638,588 -
30205 | The Anglican School Googong $13,464 $13,464.00 $13,464 - $27,900 $13,950.00 $27,900 -
30216 | £@dle Arts and Vocational College | ¢56 564 | $17,707.50 | $56,664 ; $58,708 | $18,346.25 |  $58,708 ;
Incorporated
30218 | Kingdom Culture Christian School $13,464 $13,464.00 $13,464 - $13,950 $13,950.00 $13,950 -
30244 | Skillset Ltd $141,660 $17,707.50 $141,660 - $256,846 $18,346.14 $256,846 -
30252 | Amity College Australia Limited $331,438 $14,410.35 $350,612 - $349,709 $15,204.74 $364,503 $4,127
30263 Ir?te_rnatlonal Chinese School ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Limited
30264 Sg;gfdhepherd Australia New $194,783 | $17,707.55 | $194,783 - $201,808 | $18,346.18 | $201,808 ;
30289 'Ii’i';"i?:éet Jurd College (NSW) $1,410,919 | $23,515.32 | $1,410,919 - $1,461,805 | $24,363.42 | $1,461,805 .
30300 | SEDA College Limited - - - - - - - -
30317 | Marist Youth Care Limited $160,076 $17,786.22 $160,076 - $165,850 $18,427.78 $165,850 -

Page 20 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
30335 | New Hope School Ltd $365,933 | $21,030.63 | $365,933 - $379,132 | $21,789.20 | $379,132 ;
30356 | Warakirri College Limited $202,856 | $11,714.24 | $424,505 - $329.793 | $13191.72 | $439.112 $39,210
80010 | Valley Hope School Ltd - - - - $127,825 $21,304.17 $127,825 -
80018 ﬁ‘(’:ﬁs Coast Community College ] ] ] - $388,682 | $18,508.67 | $388,682 ]
g8oo1g | Port Macquarie Community - ] ] ) $148.069 | $18508.63 | $148,069 ]
College Incorporated
22299 | Sylvanvale Foundation Limited $64,544 $14,669.09 $97,639 $0 - - - -
Northern Territory
21218 | Uniting Church In Australia $614.893 | $16,440.99 | $689,837 ; $652,161 | $17,437.46 | $715700 | $108,485
Property Trust (NT) ’ T ; , 437 , ,
21248 gg?;g;t{fgﬁ]ara Aboriginal $676,071 $12,756.06 | $1,017,271 - $745.687 | $14,069.57 | $1,037,704 $998
21545 | Kormilda College LTD $471,336 | $16,833.43 | $471,336 - $333.255 | $17,539.74 | $333.255 ]
21550 I\g:oﬁ'ig‘t?oﬁp””gs Steiner $164.352 | $10,956.80 | $210,349 ] $177.749 | $11,849.93 | $217.447 | $14.976
Milkwood Steiner School
21571 | pcsooiation Inorporated $89,655 $8,965.50 | $125,697 - $98,986 $9,898.60 $130,435 $2,995
Catholic Church of the Diocese of
21679 | 52 in Property Trust Ino $5.713,051 | $13,319.23 | $7,093,211 - $6,133,020 | $14,296.08 | $7,315,885 ;
21709 [mtizs'”gto” School Darwin $256.950 | $17,130.00 | $237,505 ] $264.658 | $17.643.87 | $246,072 ]
21857 | NT Christian Schools $1,091,527 | $12,546.29 | $1,352,496 - $1,178,754 | $13,548.90 | $1,391,914 | $68450
22011 | Yipirinya School Council Inc $232,828 | $12.254.11 | $312,270 - $252445 | $13286.58 | $320.496 $18,390
22115 | Department of Education $28,175.891 | $4,572.23 | $33,070,667 | $568,933 | $31,867,387 | $5171.26 | $36,273,955 | $687,446
Lutheran Schools Association of
spp343 | South Australia, Northern Territory | ¢4 504 504 | $13433.07 | $1,808,747 - $1610,827 | $14,382.38 | $1.871.075 | $129.172

and Western Australia
Incorporated

Page 21 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
28160 | Wi Education Board $497.094 | $12.124.24 | $793.974 - $555,845 | $13557.20 | $810.941 $24.241
Incorporated
Queensland
18463 | Saint Stephen's College Limited $616,181 $15,028.80 | $669,644 - $650,783 | $15,872.76 | $695,378 $52,504
18472 | Toogoolawa Schools Limited $250,228 | $15,639.25 | $284,247 R $265,812 | $16,613.25 | $294.649 $89,067
19648 | Canterbury College Limited $511,912 | $15,997.25 | $551,933 - $539.873 | $16,871.03 | $572.924 $39,922
20151 E;””O” Hill Anglican College Pty $506.626 | $25,331.30 | $345,724 ] $521.825 | $26,09125 | $358,194 ]
Matthew Flinders Anglican
20188 | o iovs Limited $482,713 | $16,090.43 | $499,348 - $506,430 | $16,881.00 | $519,165 $33,039
20863 | The School of Total Education $62,202 $15,550.50 | $69,535 - $65,881 $16,470.25 $72,037 $9,636
20942 | Hillbrook Anglican School Limited $609,626 | $33,868.11 | $337,904 - $627,914 | $34,884.11 $350,090 i
20945 | King's Christian Education Limited $678,484 | $15,077.42 | $722,849 } $714590 | $15,879.78 | $750,915 $19,273
20968 | Rivermount Education Limited $419,943 | $14,480.79 | $475,518 - $445906 | $15,376.07 | $492,983 $8,260
20978 | Ormiston College Limited $338,328 | $15,378.55 | $355,206 - $355,705 | $16,168.41 $369,272 i
20979 | Northside Christian College Ltd $717,880 | $18,407.18 | $639,126 - $739.416 | $18,959.38 | $662,180 -
20993 | Pine Community School LTD $93,898 $12,688.92 | $108,946 - $99.9087 | $13511.76 | $112,775 $2,753
21034 | Somerset College Limited $680,258 $15,531.00 $704,269 - $713,862 $16,298.22 $732,427 $45,621
21037 Ei‘;:‘i‘t’: dberg Christian College $450.017 | $15828.17 | $487,395 ) $483.144 | $16,660.14 | $506215 | $19.273
21049 | Toowoomba City Church Inc $427,660 | $14,746.90 | $479,073 - $453522 | $15638.69 | $496.983 $6,883
21052 | All Saints Anglican School Limited $455,756 | $16,879.85 | $465,769 } $477,338 | $17,679.19 | $484,275 $73,924
21058 Q‘éfgt"(‘)"rf"ﬂtgh”sna” College - $492,088 $9,463.23 | $684,525 - $546,221 | $10,504.25 | $715,285 $36,756
Townsville Christian Education
21002 | po e $194.024 | $13,858.86 | $224,338 - $206,709 | $14,764.93 | $232,555 $15,143
21119 | Gulf Christian College LTD $152,175 | $13,834.09 | $170,609 - $161276 | $14,661.45 | $176.794 $31,249

Page 22 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Board of Trustees of the Ipswich
21143 Grammar School $338,544 $16,121.14 $360,615 - $356,617 $16,981.76 $374,735 $6,883
The Association for Parent
21148 | Controlled Christian Schools At $367,206 $15,300.25 $394,961 - $387,219 $16,134.13 $410,147 $26,348
Brisbane
21157 :j'rf"”t”;g College of Brisbane $55,512 $13,878.00 |  $57,339 - $58,254 | $14,563.50 $59,672 $5,506
21158 | Tamborine Mountain College Ltd $233,042 $16,645.86 $233,042 - $241,448 $17,246.29 $241,448 -
Toowoomba Christian Parent
21166 Controlled Day School Assoc. $45,329 $15,109.67 $45,329 - $46,964 $15,654.67 $46,964 -
21167 Et‘(’j“th Pacific Education Company | ¢14 059 | $14,059.00 | $17,067 ; $15069 | $15069.00 | $17,642 ]
Maryborough Christian Education
21174 Foundation Ltd $557,226 $13,930.65 $607,209 - $589,148 $14,728.70 $631,159 $46,585
21178 Ef;rtto(;me College (Toowoomba) $213,327 | $16,400.77 | $223.843 ] $224243 | $17.249.46 | $232.664 | $70,923
Board of Trustees of the Brisbane
21226 Grammar School $181,915 $20,212.78 $140,845 - $187,372 $20,819.11 $145,925 -
21251 St Philomena School Limited $51,958 $14,432.78 $60,037 - $55,267 $15,351.94 $62,111 $2,753
21253 | St Michael's College $342,129 $13,158.81 $379,462 - $362,134 $13,928.23 $393,469 $1,377
21267 | Mackay Christian Colleges Ltd $257,800 $13,568.42 $295,578 - $274,534 $14,449.16 $306,792 $27,532
21269 &cjjeensland Independent College ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
The Cathedral School of St Anne
21296 and St James Limited $348,385 $14,516.04 $405,402 - $371,453 $15,477.21 $420,097 $17,896
21313 X?g:?nzenga” Steiner School $43.085 | $14,661.67 | $45,694 ; $46.176 | $15392.00 | $47,511 $2.753
21343 ggﬁ'eznedfngomb'”ed Independent | ¢510991 | $17,00070 | $507,540 ; $527.302 | $17.576.73 | $527,302 ;
21345 | Mueller College Limited $1,201,955 $14,586.83 | $1,322,694 - $1,270,925 | $15,423.85 $1,372,526 $37,169

Page 23 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading informed SWD loading SWD loading | informed
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
21350 | External Senior School Limited - - - - - - - -
Central Queensland Christian
21355 College Limited $14,804 $14,804.00 $17,347 - $15,772 $15,772.00 $17,929 $2,946
21363 83:;’:9%;5{3"'3 Christian $368,585 | $13,702.04 | $428.853 ; $393,049 | $14.611.49 | $444 497 $9,636
Board of Trustees of the
21402 Toowoomba Grammar School $336,660 $16,833.00 $346,084 - $352,926 $17,646.30 $359,913 $22,411
21403 g'rfﬂstzzouse Christian College $602,590 | $14,697.32 | $666,615 ; $637,860 | $15557.56 | $691,689 | $29,204
21444 | Burdekin Christian College Inc $96,382 $12,681.84 $118,768 - $103,512 $13,620.00 $122,681 $4,130
21449 | Trinity College Gladstone Ltd $230,214 $14,388.38 $240,545 - $241,887 $15,117.94 $250,110 $15,336
Moreton Bay Montessori
21451 Association Inc. $98,283 $14,040.43 $99,180 - $102,777 $14,682.43 $103,171 $8,260
21453 | Hillcrest Christian College Limited $358,699 $14,945.79 $383,136 - $377,951 $15,747.96 $398,044 $2,753
21491 Emerald Christian College Limited $57,109 $11,421.80 $74,268 - $62,043 $12,408.60 $76,876 $18,282
21502 | A S S G School Incorporated $58,949 $14,737.25 $67,898 - $62,783 $15,695.75 $70,415 $24,779
Corporation of the Roman
21515 Catholic Bishops of Queensland $94,325,611 $15,227.32 | $99,315,168 - $99,270,292 | $16,020.38 | $103,251,071 -
Corporation of the Synod of the )
21517 Diocese of Brisbane $494,004 $15,437.63 $516,369 $3,763,809 | $16,772.77 $3,819,379 $169,104
21521 Emmanuel College $244,425 $16,295.00 $248,110 - $255,797 $17,053.13 $258,067 $13,766
CHI L D The Association for
21528 | Childhood Language & Related $949,645 $11,870.56 | $1,075,807 - $1,015,144 | $12,689.30 $1,124,877 $176,042
Disorders
21549 | Rudolf Steiner Education Group $48,930 | $16,310.00 |  $48,930 ; $50,695 | $16.898.33 |  $50,695 ;
Brisbane Inc.
Blackall Range Independent ) )
21578 School Association Inc $144,568 $20,652.57 $126,304 $148,907 $21,272.43 $130,859
The Presbyterian and Methodist
21596 Schools Association $1,173,324 $16,525.69 | $1,089,636 - $1,208,523 | $17,021.45 $1,128,938 $60,571

Page 24 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
21597 | Cairns Christian College Limited $431,474 $13,483.56 $508,444 - $460,932 $14,404.13 $526,752 $49,723
21621 | Brisbane Independent School $15337 | $15,337.00 | $15,337 ; $15800 | $15,890.00 | $15,890 ;
Incorporated
21634 | Djarragun College Limited $164,868 $12,682.15 $224,783 - $180,186 $13,860.46 $231,877 $2,753
Seventh-Day Adventist Schools
21639 (South Queensland) Limited $821,433 $15,211.72 $882,213 - $865,852 $16,034.30 $915,841 $191,928
21736 | Townsville Grammar School $186,278 $14,329.08 $214,889 - $198,439 $15,264.54 $222,845 $4,130
Lutheran Church of Australia
21754 Queensland District $10,844,547 | $15,684.91 | $11,327,794 - $11,180,262 | $16,529.07 | $11,528,570 | $801,935
Board of Trustees of the
21792 | Rockhampton Girls' Grammar $73,499 $14,699.80 $85,294 - $78,338 $15,667.60 $88,398 -
School
Board of Trustees of the
21888 Rockhampton Grammar School $361,890 $15,734.35 $396,927 - $382,598 $16,634.70 $411,918 $25,357
Lighthouse Baptist Church
21904 Rockhampton $117,956 $14,744.50 $134,045 - $271,890 $15,105.00 $305,083 $15,721
21951 Jubilee Christian College Limited $301,190 $8,605.43 $405,764 - $333,843 $9,538.37 $426,284 $78,853
21974 ftgod Shepherd Baptist Church $14735 | $14,735.00 | $17,356 ; $15706 | $15706.00 | $17,930 $1,377
22063 | Sheldon College $315,201 $16,589.53 $316,153 - $329,344 $17,333.89 $328,874 $15,143
22068 m;?tt:j”” International College $42.326 | $14,108.67 |  $48,004 ; $44021 | $14.97367 | $49,714 $1.377
22083 | Cairns Rudolf Steiner School Ltd $50,369 $12,592.25 $59,330 - $53,848 $13,462.00 $61,530 $14,152
22085 | FSACLTD $426,129 $15,782.56 $446,434 - $447,765 $16,583.89 $463,901 $20,649
22086 | Autism Queensland Limited $577,188 $10,020.63 $369,655 - $594,507 $10,321.30 $382,990 -
Aboriginal & Islander Independent
22135 Community School Incorporated $486,146 $10,998.78 $691,549 - $535,511 $12,115.63 $712,985 $115,361
22138 | Moreton Bay Boys College Ltd $357,592 $14,899.67 $381,936 - $376,786 $15,699.42 $396,803 $5,506

Page 25 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
Parklands Christian College
22184 Limited $268,179 $14,898.83 $286,250 - $282,501 $15,694.50 $297,313 $20,842
22186 gi{;%‘:”l_aeac“ Community $189,000 | $13,500.00 | $213,362 ; $200,718 | $14,337.00 | $221,398 $10,022
Wadja Wadja Aboriginal ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
22190 Corporation for Education
Seventh-Day Adventist Schools
22197 (Northern Australia) Limited $124,726 $13,858.44 $147,194 - $133,056 $14,784.00 $152,148 $2,753
Board of Trustees of the Ipswich
22249 Girls Grammar School $148,864 $16,540.44 $153,829 - $156,135 $17,348.33 $159,892 $5,506
22250 Moreton Bay College $166,590 $16,659.00 $163,594 - $171,588 $17,158.80 $169,495 -
22262 Nambour Christian College Ltd $499,604 $15,612.63 $533,422 - $526,291 $16,446.59 $554,009 $19,658
22264 John Paul College Limited $448,124 $16,597.19 $448,124 - $464,288 $17,195.85 $464,288 -
The Uniting Church In Australia
22272 Property Trust (Q) $1,709,381 $13,920.04 $1,930,265 - $1,815,456 $14,783.84 $2,002,821 $162,413
22283 | Sinai College - - - - - - - -
22284 | A B Paterson College Limited $451,210 $15,040.33 $480,326 - $475,236 $15,841.20 $499,105 $11,206
22286 | Ananda Marga Education Limited $65,215 $13,043.00 $70,661 - $68,842 $13,768.40 $73,369 $12,582
22287 'I:ﬁjad'”g Educational Enterprises $408,379 | $13,612.63 | $468,701 ; $434,433 | $14.481.10 | $485695 | $118,086
22288 E%ﬁ{gg'a Christian College $424.940 | $14,653.10 | $470,980 ; $450,021 | $15517.97 | $488812 | $27,532
22293 Kimberley College Ltd $789,263 $16,442.98 $827,811 - $829,802 $17,287.54 $860,827 $36,563
Australian International Islamic
22296 College Board Inc. $14,686 $14,686.00 $15,960 - $15,500 $15,500.00 $16,555 $1,377
22302 | Agnew School Incorporated $75,343 $15,068.60 $85,338 - $80,003 $16,000.60 $88,470 $11,013
22303 Et‘(’f'“m Beach Christian College $75559 | $15,111.80 |  $78,781 ; $112,439 | $16,062.71 | $116,045 $9,636
22309 | Kooralbyn Campus Incorporated $31,164 $15,582.00 $33,841 - $32,898 $16,449.00 $35,123 -

Page 26 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Hills Educational Foundation
22310 | 05 o8 $60,128 $15,032.00 |  $64,704 - $63,406 | $15,851.50 $67,186 ;
22311 g'oalf:g:ath and Thornburgh $73.019 | $14.603.80 | $89,575 ; $78.407 | $15.681.40 | $92,595 $43 061
22324 | The Montessori School Limited $42,801 $14,267.00 |  $42,801 - $44,345 | $14,781.67 $44,345 ]
22341 fitm'\i"tzzgaret s School Council $214,700 | $17,891.67 | $190,850 ; $221.141 | $18428.42 | $197.734 ]
22347 | St Aidan's School Council Limited $281,688 | $17,388.15 | $233,164 - $200,138 | $17,909.75 | $241574 ]
22380 thga”me”t of Education andthe | ¢155 137 986 | $3.911.60 | $126,551,955 | $11,120,035 | $135988.435 | $4,358.93 | $138,804,655 | $13934,620
22408 E?T:‘i’t:gdra Christian College $214,341 $15,310.07 | $235,773 - $226,625 | $16,187.50 | $244,543 $15,336
22409 | Brisbane Christian College $526,026 | $15,029.31 | $538 481 - $551,193 | $15,748.37 | $560,189 $11,206
22448 | Faith Baptist Church Inc $30,407 $15,203.50 |  $33,521 } $32,162 | $16,081.00 $34,768 $2,946
22463 | Heights College Ltd $240,731 $15,045.69 | $268,031 - $255,004 | $15937.75 | $277,991 $21,035
22465 | Brisbane Girls Grammar School $70,029 $23,343.00 | $46,787 R $72,130 | $24,043.33 $48,475 i
22780 | Trinity Anglican School Limited $231.259 | $13,603.47 | $273,343 - $247,130 | $14,537.06 | $283,121 $23,081
22847 | Caloundra City School Limited $45,608 $15,202.67 | $51,008 - $48,328 | $16,109.33 $52,875 ]
23788 f‘t‘ftra"a” Industry Trade College $53.134 | $17.711.33 |  $53,843 ] $55601 | $18533.67 | $56,026 $15.143
Australian Trade College North
23819 Brisbane Ltd ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
26232 X\il:qlittzénday Anglican School $279,181 $14,693.74 | $316,552 - $296,544 | $15607.58 | $328.237 $8.260
26744 '(\:"g;drﬂj‘:i'tfa”y Childhood $13,033 | $13,033.00 | $14,866 ; $13,843 | $13.843.00 | $15,394 $22.797
26893 | Burnett Youth Learning Centre Ltd $91,646 $15,274.33 |  $109,535 - $98,146 | $16,357.67 | $113,488 $33,039
27195 | TEC-NQ Limited - ] ] - ] - ] ]
28426 Hinchinbrook Christian School Inc - - - - - - - -

Page 27 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
28571 | Arethusa College Ltd $1,195,514 $12,453.27 | $1,680,260 - $1,317,198 | $13,720.81 $1,737,455 $151,401
*28876 Etg"'St'a” Community Ministries $3,473,540 | $12,912.79 | $4,103421 ; $3,716,921 | $13,817.55 | $4,257,785 | $394,429
28883 Musip Indu_stry Community ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Services Limited
Y-CARE (South-East
29043 Queensland) Inc. $607,338 $18,979.31 $607,338 - $629,243 $19,663.84 $629,243 -
29049 | Searchlight Education Springfield $24,141 $12,070.50 $33,646 - $26,440 $13,220.00 $34,621 $8,645
29115 | Community Learning Ltd $100,483 $16,747.17 $111,505 - $106,419 $17,736.50 $115,702 $135,597
20311 | SR AN OUTREACH $1,758,100 | $15,796.13 | $1,787,724 ; $1,840,411 | $16,535.50 | $1,859,582 | $143,334
The Baptist Union of Queensland-
29374 Community Services Group $324,476 $15,451.24 $339,146 - $341,197 $16,247.48 $353,130 $225,160
Queensland Education & Cultural
29819 Foundation Limited $212,845 $16,372.69 $212,845 - $220,524 $16,963.38 $220,524 -
29945 | Moreton Bay Birali Steiner School | ¢5) 138 | $17.396.00 |  $52,188 . $54,070 | $18,023.33 |  $54,070 :
Association Inc.
29960 | Genesis Christian College Ltd $513,271 $15,096.21 $544,010 - $540,278 $15,890.53 $565,333 $25,165
30024 | Ohana Education Inc. $179,921 $19,991.22 $179,921 - $186,411 $20,712.33 $186,411 -
30132 | Radiant Life Education Ltd - - - - - - - -
Horizons College of Learning and
30164 Enrichment Limited $182,494 $18,249.40 $182,494 - $189,075 $18,907.50 $189,075 -
30172 | Yarranlea Limited $13,876 $13,876.00 $13,876 - $14,377 $14,377.00 $14,377 -
30221 | Porder Rivers Christian College $61,703 | $15,425.75 |  $61,703 . $63,020 | $15982.25 |  $63,929 i
30227 | Discovery Christian College Inc $16,973 $16,973.00 $16,973 - $17,585 $17,585.00 $17,585 -
Community Youth Education
30247 Options LTD $128,267 $18,323.86 $128,267 - $132,893 $18,984.71 $132,893 -
30256 | Alta-1 College (QLD) Ltd - - - - - - - -

Page 28 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD informed SWD SWD | o g | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS P . (per SWD) .
amount) unding amount) funding
30261 The Salvation Army (Qld) Property ) i i ) i ) i i
Trust
30303 | Cape York Girl Academy Limited $55,193 $18,397.67 $55,193 - $57,184 $19,061.33 $57,184 -
30311 T_ovynswlle Christian College ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $1.377
Limited
80034 | Goora Gan Steiner School Inc. - - - - - - - -
80043 | ASD Learning LTD - - - - $872,307 $17,446.14 $872,307 -
Corporation of the Synod of
22247 Diocese of Brisbane $476,117 $17,633.96 $610,565 $0 - - - -
26220 | Coomera Anglican College $369,052 $14,762.08 $527,287 $0 - - - -
26223 | Fraser Coast Anglican College $131,213 $16,401.63 $168,173 $0 - - - -
26467 | West Moreton Anglican College $355,622 $15,875.98 $497,407 $0 - - - -
26224 | St Luke's Anglican School $385,558 $16,064.92 $518,501 $0 - - - -
26248 | The Glennie School $328,482 $15,642.00 $470,195 $0 - - - -
26249 | L Toowoomba Preparatory $185,774 | $13,260.57 | $278,656 $0 : ; i :
26235 | St Paul's School Bald Hills $509,488 $18,196.00 $620,992 $0 - - - -
Corporation of the Synod of the
26318 | Diocese of Brisbane St Andrew's $359,684 $15,638.43 $498,256 $0 - - - -
Anglican College
South Australia
*18470 f;\’g;”E“CSTp)eCtr“m Australia $69,317 | $3,150.77 | $149,964 ; $157,923 | $7,178.32 | $155373 i
18471 | Sunrise Christian School $590,989 $12,847.59 $671,433 - $619,064 $13,457.91 $698,243 $46,339
The Anglican Church of Australia
21383 Collegiate School of Saint Peter $373,079 $14,923.16 $403,716 - $390,646 $15,625.84 $420,000 $9,451
21514 | Meridian School Incorporated $44,097 $14,699.00 $55,179 - $46,221 $15,407.00 $57,273 $13,042
21853 gg;‘;gh’zussgﬁggg %%mm'ss'on for | $20,927,703 | $15,579.23 | $31,507,860 - $31,324,896 | $16,306.56 | $32,753,415 -

Page 29 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
21856 | South Australian Anglican Schools | ¢, 507 saa | §14,494.96 | $3,031,771 ] $2.731.829 | $15.18526 | $3.150,337 | $148,028
System Incorporated
21909 | Seymour College Inc $47,433 $15,811.00 | $48,843 - $49,645 | $16,548.33 $50,813 $14,176
21911 giﬁgé?T:CWOOd'a”ds Grammar $190597 | $11,.912.31 | $237.941 - $199.805 | $12487.81 | $247212 | $18.901
21913 | Emmaus Christian College Inc $397,694 | $15295.92 | $438,699 - $416,460 | $16,017.69 | $456,068 $7,875
Torrens Valley Association for
21914 | (i1 V8 SV eSO $486,327 | $13.895.06 | $580,268 - $509.649 | $14,561.40 | $603.276 $14,176
21915 ﬁ’]‘;”them Vales Christian College $338.180 | $15,371.82 | $359,380 - $354,031 | $16,092.32 | $373.677 $35,003
21924 | The Hills Montessori School Inc $74,544 $12,424.00 |  $94,930 - $78,159 | $13,026.50 $98,612 $14,396
21927 | Heritage College Inc $362,432 | $12,944.00 | $463,344 - $380,029 | $13,572.46 | $481,378 $12,601
21928 | AFIC Schools (SA) Limited $245,056 | $14,468.00 | $264,105 - $257,512 | $15147.76 | $274.673 $14,176
Wakefield Regional Christian
21920 | ¢ 0 ssoomtion Incorporated $810,602 | $12,451.64 | $1,044,770 - $850,158 | $13,059.26 | $1,086257 | $52,419
21930 | Eynesbury Senior College $287,316 | $10,485.99 | $491,838 - $302,411 | $11,036.90 | $511,227 ;
Incorporated
21931 | Sunrise Christian School Whyalla $301,700 | $11,603.85 | $393,701 - $316,396 | $12,169.08 | $408,881 $33,487
21932 | St George College Inc $173,168 | $12,369.14 | $216,948 - $104,871 | $13,108.88 | $129.633 $24,509
21934 | Temple Christian College Inc $761,706 | $14,371.81 | $947,495 - $798,591 | $15,067.75 | $985.214 $48,135
21936 Eggrzoﬁgfgft Grammar School $349349 | $14,556.21 | $409,689 ] $366,011 | $1525046 | $425670 | $20476
21939 | Scotch College Incorporated $434,918 $14,497.27 $476,164 - $455,449 $15,181.63 $495,415 $1,575
Suneden Intellectually Disabled
21941 | Qe esooiaton $821,456 | $12,080.24 | $771,626 - $846,104 | $12,442.71 $799.459 ;
21942 ggﬁo'l'l"lsngh”s“an Community $258,648 | $12.932.40 | $310,851 - $311,364 | $13537.57 | $375474 | $30,368
21943 | Cedar College INC $563,717 | $14.454.28 | $643,890 - $590,498 | $15,140.97 | $669,340 $7,875
21945 | Pulteney Grammar School Inc $463,352 | $14,946.84 | $521,602 - $485,305 | $15,655.00 | $542,261 $28,572

Page 30 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)

21947 | St Andrews School Inc $88,432 $11,054.00 $114,112 - $92,744 $11,593.00 $118,617 $23,154
21948 | Dt Peters Collegiate Girls School $330,206 | $15,418.45 | $363,605 - $355133 | $16,142.41 | $378104 | $15,751
21949 | Vallord Anglican Schoolfor Girls | 140 308 | $15,509.78 |  $145,059 - $146,950 | $16,327.78 | $150,914 | $7,875
21950 | Westminster School $408,031 $15,693.50 $455,481 - $427,317 $16,435.27 $473,380 $27,438

Southern Montessori Education
21952 Centre Incorporated $106,790 $13,348.75 $122,934 - $111,867 $13,983.38 $127,747 $1,575
21953 | Woodcroft College Inc $385,465 $15,418.60 $449,209 - $403,814 $16,152.56 $466,623 $18,901
21954 | Wilderness School Ltd $161,855 $14,714.09 $179,123 - $169,507 $15,409.73 $186,312 -
21955 | Portside Christian College Inc $414,044 $15,924.77 $436,079 - $433,403 $16,669.35 $453,209 $4,725
21956 | Annesley College $57,924 $9,654.00 $91,001 - $60,866 $10,144.33 $94,448 $1,575
21957 | St John's Grammar School Inc $471,464 $18,858.56 $443,885 - $485,608 $19,424.32 $459,896 -
21959 | Pembroke School Incorporated $636,875 $15,533.54 $698,015 - $666,921 $16,266.37 $725,971 $43,630

Mount Barker Waldorf School, A
21960 | School For Rudolf Steiner $95,184 $13,597.71 $116,760 - $99,765 $14,252.14 $121,307 $1,575

Education Incorporated
21975 | St Dominics Priory College Inc $258,378 $17,225.20 $258,378 - $267,697 $17,846.47 $267,697 -
21976 | Hope Christian College Inc $612,941 $13,620.91 $717,666 - $642,210 $14,271.33 $746,046 $22,051
21980 | Prince Alfred College $498,069 $14,230.54 $561,919 - $521,725 $14,906.43 $584,608 $36,448
22031 Muirden College Pty Ltd - - - - - - - $14,396
22061 Pedare Christian College Inc $420,774 $15,027.64 $485,503 - $440,779 $15,742.11 $504,468 $3,150
22187 | Riverland Christian School Inc $80,393 $11,484.71 $100,068 - $84,284 $12,040.57 $104,024 $6,521
22285 | Willunga Waldorf School $187,982 $13,427.29 $220,175 - $196,963 $14,068.79 $228,912 $4,725
20094 | GOPPer Triangle Christian School | ¢345 334 | §12755.40 |  $407,473 - $331,736 | $13,376.45 | $423.437 | $9,451

Association Inc

Page 31 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
Lutheran Schools Association of
. South Australia, Northern Territory
22343 and Western Australia $9,260,668 $13,248.45 | $11,434,673 - $9,707,010 | $13,887.00 | $11,879,474 | $578,564
Incorporated
22351 | Pilgrim School Inc $171,767 $10,735.44 $240,039 - $180,263 $11,266.44 $249,275 $3,150
Department of Education &
22355 Children's Services $50,248,010 $3,253.01 $57,471,342 - $53,015,109 | $3,432.15 $60,664,114 -
22366 | Tyndale Christian School Inc $1,973,444 $13,334.08 | $2,486,567 - $2,069,007 | $13,979.78 $2,583,690 $72,675
22416 | St Mary's College Inc $450,019 $16,072.11 $505,119 - $471,321 $16,832.89 $525,050 $7,875
Seventh-Day Adventist Schools
22423 (South Australia) Limited $1,335,547 $11,819.00 | $1,763,554 - $1,400,999 | $12,398.22 $1,833,014 $14,176
22461 | Bethany Christian School Inc $821,809 $12,451.65 $918,470 - $860,741 $13,041.53 $955,341 $18,901
University Senior College at
22462 Adelaide University Incorporated $419,975 $14,236.44 $554,229 - $440,555 $14,934.07 $576,058 $6,300
Mid North Christian College
22810 Association Incorporated $181,759 $15,146.58 $204,972 - $190,367 $15,863.92 $213,014 $7,875
Multi Cultural Youth Education
22831 Support Services Limited $317,911 $13,246.29 $317,911 - $329,380 $13,724.17 $329,380 -
St. Spyridon's Greek Orthodox
22834 Community INC $39,666 $9,916.50 $54,613 - $41,636 $10,409.00 $56,796 $4,946
*28876 EtZ“St'a” Community Ministries $202,705 | $14,478.93 | $202,705 - $210,017 | $15,001.21 | $210,017 -
Sisters of St Joseph Mary
28969 | MacKillop College Kensington $260,538 $16,283.63 $303,555 - $272,969 $17,060.56 $315,565 $11,246
Limited
*29212 | Mercy Education Limited $199,632 $15,356.31 $207,590 - $205,621 $15,817.00 $215,078 $48,828
. The Trustees of Edmund Rice
30063 Education Australia $644,888 $13,576.59 $801,552 - $664,234 $13,983.87 $830,463 $28,352
30213 | Garden College - - - - - - - -

Page 32 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD in':cg'(r:nZd SWD SWD sv3'3 load iln in':cg-?nzd
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
amount) funding amount) funding
30202 | 1yndale Christian School - 413,274 14,009.29 | $476.524 432,956 | $14,676.47 495,449 25.202
Strathalbyn Incorporated $ ’ $14, ’ $ ’ ) $ ’ $14, ) $ ’ $25,
30293 g’r’izgae'?nggrrg'gt‘eicr‘oo' -Murray | er78 569 | $13.265.19 |  $316,944 ; $291811 | $13,.895.76 | $329,627 $1575
30307 Domino Servite College ) ) ) ) _ ) ) )
Incorporated
30350 \S(g‘jfr']a('s’“:;'j;aﬂge School for $141,159 | $12,832.64 | $211,157 - $218,773 | $19,888.45 | $218.773 ;
80001 | Playford College Ltd - - - - - - - -
21925 | Kirinari Community School Inc $52,311 $6,883.03 $140,667 $0 - - - -
Tasmania
18473 | The Lambert School Inc $246,269 | $11.194.05 | $385.113 i $278,887 | $12,676.68 | $401,361 i
21349 | Oakwood Education Inc. $73,242 $14,085.00 | $87,375 i $78.772 | $15,148.46 $91,050 $10,194
%1735 '\-/‘Iﬂ‘o";‘;:;‘ gg‘t‘rﬁ[‘ of Australia $666.744 | $11,300.75 | $988,663 ) $746.261 | $12.648.49 | $1.029556 | $35167
21828 | Department of Education $16,740,987 | $3,644.10 | $18,299,833 - $18,022,797 | $3,923.12 | $19,537,980 -
21902 | Catholic Education Centre $9,573.624 | $14,218.96 | $10,043 862 i $10,211,226 | $15,165.94 | $11,387,921 i
21983 | Fahan School $109,881 | $13.735.13 | $133.174 i $118,506 | $14,81325 | $138.786 $4.021
21984 | Geneva Fellowship Inc. $208,407 | $13.025.44 | $266,067 - $226,711 | $14,169.44 | $277,093 $3,016
21985 Z;Zisaetﬂzgm(?ﬂ g)";‘;’g $61,867 $12,373.40 | $79,328 - $67.372 | $13,474.40 $82,641 $2.151
The Board of Management,
21986 | Launceston Church Grammar $535,524 | $15.300.69 | $599.628 ; $569,585 | $16,273.86 | $624.435 $18,378
School
21988 | The Friends School Incorporated $190,867 | $15.905.58 | $202.364 - $201,164 | $16,763.67 | $210,628 $10,053
21989 K'A:tﬁzélsmsemOOI Board of $384.862 | $14,802.38 | $434.986 ] $409.970 | $15768.08 | $452.982 | $71.380
21990 | The Cottage School Inc. $43.363 $10,840.75 | $58,479 i $47.635 | $11,908.75 $60,883 $2,011
21991 | Launceston Christian School Inc. $571,385 | $13.936.22 | $681.485 i $614,361 | $14,984.41 $709,953 $18,096

Page 33 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Leighland Christian Parent
21992 | Controlled School Association $687.433 | $14595.18 | $788,612 ; $733758 | $15578.73 | $820768 | $16,226
Incorporated
21998 gga'\r’g"hae' s Collegiate School $241481 | $15092.56 | $265,738 ) $256,057 | $16,003.56 | $276,641 $15.,502
The Uniting Church In Australia
21000 | oo ot (Tasmania) $610,069 | $14,52545 | $702,338 ; $651,985 | $1552345 | $731586 | $27.848
22000 ;2‘;5‘:2;’6“0” Preparatory $22,698 | $11,349.00 |  $28,990 ) $24.689 | $12,34450 |  $30,185 $2.011
Tarremah Steiner School
22003 | Laremen Steln $78,819 | $13.136.50 |  $96,991 - $85,158 | $14,193.00 | $100,974 $7.178
22004 ggfvti’(';‘:;klrih”snan Education $151.090 | $11,691.54 | $214.624 ) $165.808 | $12,754.46 | $220,975 $7.037
22005 | Devonport Christian School Inc $258.455 | $11.747.95 | $319,036 - $279.372 | $12.698.73 | $332.105 $2.011
22006 | Giant Steps Tasmania $262.139 | $8.977.36 | $284234 - $281306 | $9.633.77 | $301.201 $78.176
22007 ﬁg’“m“”'ty Christian Academy $78,879 $11,268.43 | $114,441 - $88,023 | $12,574.71 $119,357 $4.021
22008 | Huon Valley Independent School $36.456 | $12.152.00 |  $44,498 ) $39296 | $13,098.67 | $46.273 $2.011
Association Inc
22009 | Christian Schools Tasmania $888.378 | $14.563.57 | $933,621 - $929585 | $15239.10 | $968.788 $6.173
Seventh-Day Adventist Schools
22406 | oo e $213.473 | $12.557.24 | $277.752 ; $232,859 | $13,697.59 | $289.030 | $19,.242
20427 I(f]'écu'ar Head Christian Schools $263.154 | $13.157.70 |  $332,561 ] $285634 | $14281.70 | $346,185 $4.303
22443 | CityLight Church $394.008 | $13,344.53 | $482,771 - $426,249 | $14.40030 | $502,578 | $23.405
30208 | \Northern Tasmania Steiner ) } ] ] $43588 | $1452933 | $43588 ;
Association Inc.
Victoria
18459 | Geelong Grammar School $176,176 $17,617.60 $194,845 - $186,433 $18,643.30 $203,250 $11,950
18462 | Life Ministry Centre Ltd $317.049 | $16.686.79 | $353,335 - $335.935 | $17.680.79 | $368811 $53,605

Page 34 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

SWD Ngr‘;‘v'ga' ~NceD SWD Nominal | NCCD
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading qur.m ed SW.D loading SWD loading mfo.r.m ed
(per SWD) (full SRS a;idltlpnal loading (per SWD) (full SRS addltlpnal
amount) unding amount) funding
18469 \S/fgggf‘snl_'fg“me”'ca' System of $4,377,734 | $16,213.83 | $4,994,329 - $4,837,548 | $17,276.96 | $5415995 | $454,886
18474 | River City Christian College - - - - - - - -
18476 | Crest Education Ltd $541,032 | $15,912.71 | $590,914 - $571,922 | $16,821.24 | $616,741 $7,845
18478 | Haileybury $1,944,256 | $16,760.83 | $2,258,533 - $2,071,000 | $17,853.45 | $2,359,598 | $22,593
18481 | Woodleigh School $460,737 | $16,197.83 | $545,543 - $500,579 | $17,261.34 | $570,325 $70,602
18482 | Mackillop Family Services Limited |  $371,200 | $8,438.41 | $281,106 - $382,431 | $8,691.61 $291,245 ;
20721 | The Camberwell Grammar School $19,797 $19,797.00 $18,764 - $20,390 $20,390.00 $19,440 -
20722 | Melbourne Grammar School $369,099 | $26,428.50 | $257,656 - $381,098 | $27,221.29 | $266,949 -
20723 | R. Steiner School Co. Ltd. $2,980 $14,900.00 $3,468 - $3,183 $15,915.00 $3,635 $2,798
20724 | Mentone Grammar School $37,349 $18,674.50 $38,978 - $39,206 $19,603.00 $40,550 $11,767
20726 | Yavneh College Nominees Pty Ltd |  $482,159 | $17,343.85 | $447,564 - $496,623 | $17,864.14 | $463,708 -
20799 | Darul Ulum College of Victoria $919,562 | $14,903.76 | $854,311 - $947,149 | $15,350.88 | $885,128 ]
20819 | Ruyton $18,603 $18,603.00 | $17,870 - $19,161 | $19,161.00 $18,516 ]
20822 | Little Yarra Steiner School Limited |  $210,742 | $15,053.00 | $210,742 - $218,344 | $15,596.00 | $218,344 -
20826 | Andale School Inc $303,105 | $12,124.20 | $431,166 - $336,536 | $13,461.44 | $459,845 $32,686
20857 | gorieigh and Essendon Grammar | go06.542 | $17,211.83 | $227,090 ; $218,361 | $18,196.75 | $236.780 | $12,133
20913 ngfkﬁ‘;?gkhgﬁgog;’t‘r&"mg““”'ty $712,531 | $14,752.19 | $815,059 ] $758,767 | $15709.46 | $853266 | $212,407
20914 | The Baptist Union of Victoria $391,031 | $19,551.55 | $375,152 - $402,762 | $20,138.10 | $388,683 -
20916 | St Margaret's School $152,944 | $16,993.78 | $171,610 - $162,167 | $18,018.56 | $179,106 $6,537
20017 | copiner Hall Anglican Grammar $35537 | $17.768.50 | $37,764 . $37,396 | $18,698.00 | $39,319 | $24,841
20964 | Erasmus School $58,775 | $11,755.00 | $72,641 - $63,409 | $12,681.80 $76,446 $5,413
20966 | Donvale Christian College Ltd $869,591 | $16,951.09 | $900,497 - $912,271 | $17,783.06 | $937,389 | $154,461

Page 35 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

SWD Ngr‘;‘v'ga' NCCD SWD Nominal NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
20967 Minaret College Inc $1,160,082 $14,147.34 $1,098,720 - $1,194,884 $14,571.76 $1,138,353 -
21016 The Currajong School Ltd $559,402 $11,654.21 $761,845 - $612,379 $12,757.90 $804,533 $134,301
21087 | Mentone Girls' Grammar School $147,900 $18,487.50 $157,132 - $155,596 $19,449.50 $163,529 $30,986
21091 Waverley Christian College Inc $435,181 $15,006.24 $486,717 - $461,876 $15,926.76 $508,985 $84,592
The Presbyterian School of St
21116 Andrew Limited $59,350 $14,837.50 $67,304 - $63,084 $15,771.00 $70,373 $6,537
21123 | StJohn's Greek Orthodox College $249,381 $16,625.40 $249,381 - $258,376 $17,225.07 $258,376 -
21124 | Presbyterian Ladies' College $307,041 $17,057.83 $341,110 - $325,142 $18,063.44 $355,926 $98,607
21137 Brighton Grammar School $178,532 $17,853.20 $178,532 - $184,972 $18,497.20 $184,972 -
21138 EI":: ﬁg dBapt'St Grammar School $494,378 | $17,656.36 | $507,978 . $518,046 | $18,501.64 | $528513 | $129,986
Preshil - the Margaret Lyttle
21150 Memorial School $336,860 $13,474.40 $447,520 - $367,624 $14,704.96 $472,573 $17,180
Christian College Institute of
21164 Senior Education Limited $143,633 $17,954.13 $162,588 - $152,566 $19,070.75 $169,887 $8,028
Camberwell Anglican Girls
21256 Grammar School $17,981 $17,981.00 $18,008 - $18,776 $18,776.00 $18,717 $1,307
21257 Kingswood College Ltd $649,352 $15,136.41 $814,546 - $700,715 $16,333.68 $855,611 $32,686
21260 Mount Hira College $245,012 $13,611.78 $276,342 - $260,770 $14,487.22 $289,722 $7,845
21276 Ithde King David School Holdings $925,043 | $14,231.43 | $1,070,985 - $988,004 | $15201.45 | $1,123,722 | $100,046
21277 Trinity Grammar School, Kew $605,120 $18,336.97 $605,120 - $626,946 $18,998.36 $626,946 -
21278 | Girton Grammar School Ltd $466,551 $16,662.54 $539,176 - $496,706 $17,739.50 $563,351 $46,127
21279 Methodist Ladies' College Limited $556,921 $19,890.04 $491,458 - $573,628 $20,486.71 $509,184 -
21285 Egﬁe\gzsshl'xih & Beth Rivkah $1,106,904 | $14,958.16 | $1,085,882 ; $1,140,664 | $15414.38 | $1,140,664 ;
21292 Toorak College Ltd $83,092 $16,618.40 $95,744 - $88,417 $17,683.40 $100,011 $9,152
21293 | Christ Church Grammar School $169,852 $15,441.09 $154,085 - $174,949 $15,904.45 $159,645 -

Page 36 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

SWD Ngr‘;‘v'ga' ~NceD SWD Nominal | NCCD
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading qur.m ed SW.D loading SWD loading mfo.r.m ed
(per SWD) (full SRS a;idltlpnal loading (per SWD) (full SRS addltlpnal
amount) unding amount) funding
21294 | Billanook College Limited $468,354 $16,726.93 $549,581 - $500,008 $17,857.43 $575,048 $30,254
21295 | Scotch College Hawthorn $39,525 $19,762.50 $36,534 - $40,711 $20,355.50 $37,851 -
21300 | Victory Christian College Inc $16,105 $16,105.00 $17,077 - $16,958 $16,958.00 $17,809 $2,615
21302 | Tintern Schools $302,923 $16,829.06 $349,287 - $322,449 $17,913.83 $364,994 $45,368
21310 | garnedale Christian Community $32,879 | $12,645.77 |  $36,186 . $34,840 | $13400.00 | $37,854 $2,615
21311 | The Ivanhoe Grammar School $111,270 $18,545.00 $120,759 - $117,395 $19,565.83 $125,786 $36,791
21312 | Yarralinda School Association Inc - - - - - - - -
21316 | Child & Family Care Network Inc $257,971 $11,725.95 $300,450 - $276,040 $12,547.27 $315,682 $61,554
21322 :,?:pg:‘tg"}?ug{‘wf&:;‘ial;‘us"a"a $758,434 | $17,638.00 | $804,390 - $795,600 | $18,504.42 | $837,004 | $80,617
21340 T_he_ Kilmore International School ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Limited
21361 Bialik College (Nominees) Pty Ltd $390,986 $18,618.38 $337,825 - $402,715 $19,176.90 $350,011 -
21362 | Reachout Enterprises Ltd $76,857 $15,371.40 $76,857 - $79,629 $15,925.80 $79,629 -
21366 | Shelford Girls' Grammar $230,050 $16,432.14 $248,404 - $242,876 $17,348.29 $259,274 $149,310
21367 | Caulfield Grammar School $309,295 $18,410.42 $329,940 - $325,653 $19,384.11 $343,599 $132,392
21371 St Leonard's College $571,860 $19,062.00 $571,860 - $592,486 $19,749.53 $592,486 -
21372 | Yarra Valley Grammar School $663,479 $17,459.97 $735,331 - $702,512 $18,487.16 $767,451 $79,728
21373 | Christian College Geelong Limited $375,781 $15,031.24 $423,618 - $399,221 $15,968.84 $443,045 $55,279
21392 fé‘;‘l‘lg'sg')”tl_‘?;”at'o”a' College $751,174 | $17,072.14 | $846,648 - $797,154 | $18,117.14 | $884,098 | $61,816
21393 | Glenvale Education Incorporated - - - - - - - $32,111
21396 | Fintona Girls' School $66,357 $16,589.25 $74,649 - $70,414 $17,603.50 $77,968 $3,922
21400 | Korowa Anglican Girls' School $38,419 $19,209.50 $37,017 - $39,571 $19,785.50 $38,352 -
21401 Sholem Aleichem College $239,262 $14,074.24 $244,452 - $250,581 $14,740.06 $254,420 $23,900

Page 37 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Australian Christian College -
21413 Hume Ltd j ) ) j ) j ) )
21415 X\%mamboo' Presbyterian School | ¢45 570 | 1424063 |  $51,796 - $48.504 | $15157.50 |  $54,243 $13,624
21450 | Yesodei Hatorah College Inc $232,494 $15,499.60 $244,383 - $244,494 $16,299.60 $254,723 $10,460
21457 | Northside Christian College Inc. $425,270 $14,664.48 $458,874 - $449,204 $15,489.79 $479,394 $33,052
Association for Christian
21470 Education Mount Evelyn Inc $690,460 $15,010.00 $800,309 - $736,833 $16,018.11 $838,531 $81,611
21504 | Lauriston Girls' School $246,791 $20,565.92 $209,132 - $254,195 $21,182.92 $216,675 -
Ballarat Steiner School &
21506 Kindergarten Inc. $83,569 $11,938.43 $94,914 - $89,058 $12,722.57 $99,573 $33,392
21532 fitnﬁ?e%mas Aquinas College $15217 | $15217.00 |  $16,044 ; $16,015 | $16,01500 | $16,737 $8,028
21555 | Firbank Grammar School $213,580 $17,798.33 $213,580 - $221,284 $18,440.33 $221,284 -
Mountain District Parent
21563 | Controlled Christian School $211,903 $13,671.16 $254,624 - $227,703 $14,690.52 $267,733 $36,765
Association
21569 | Sophia Mundi Limited $91,946 $13,135.14 $109,809 - $98,675 $14,096.43 $115,378 $73,165
The Islamic Schools of Victoria
21574 (Werribee College) Inc $1,165,824 $14.217.37 | $1,226,793 - $1,227,145 | $14,965.18 $1,280,543 $43,146
Mount Carmel Christian School
21609 Co-operative Ltd. ] ) ) ] ) ] ) )
21612 (F:'(;TI‘;Z': Iﬁg”s“an Community $286,666 | $16,666.63 | $320,202 ; $303,871 | $17.666.92 | $334312 | $67,778
21631 | he Japanese School of $23,491 $11,74550 |  $33,105 - $25,865 | $12,932.50 $35,021 $1,307
Melbourne
21678 | Alia College Limited - - - - - - - -
21701 The Learning Cooperative Ltd - - - - - - - -
x91702 | Australian International Academy $714,197 | $14,575.45 | $714,197 - $739,959 | $15,101.20 | $739,959 .

of Education Inc

Page 38 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
21703 | St Mary's Coptic Orthodox College $91,239 $15,206.50 $86,443 - $93,976 $15,662.67 $89,560 -
The Christian Community College
21712 | _portiand Ltd ) ) ) J J ) ) $2,615
x1735 | Lutheran Church of Australia $1,300,603 | $15,227.94 | $1,418,760 . $1,382,323 | $16,073.52 | $1,480,947 | $270,039
Victorian District e e T U e T ’
Department of Education and
21739 Early Childhood Development $134,196,095 | $4,073.41 | $148,224,217 | $19,679,203 | $143,012,455 | $4,341.02 | $157,223,630 | $25,559,375
21831 | Kamaruka Inc $345,467 $12,795.07 $467,178 - $378,380 $14,014.07 $494,157 $42,910
21832 | Berengarra School Ltd $999,046 $13,500.62 | $1,415,087 - $1,104,343 | $14,923.55 $1,502,632 $207,047
21860 | Adass Israel School Inc $542,586 $12,618.28 $592,380 - $575,451 $13,382.58 $621,292 $46,859
21861 | llim College $1,357,648 $15,605.15 | $1,206,645 - $1,398,377 | $16,073.30 $1,250,171 -
21878 | Geelong Baptist College Inc $229,674 $16,405.29 $254,651 - $243,299 $17,378.50 $265,943 $15,689
21882 | St Catherine's School $20,787 $20,787.00 $17,027 - $21,411 $21,411.00 $17,641 -
Mabharishi's Global Administration
21889 through Natural Law Ltd $11,722 $11,722.00 $14,627 - $12,664 $12,664.00 $15,398 -
21g9g | Freshwater Creek Steiner School $50,980 | $14,997.25 |  $57,143 ; $61,790 | $15447.50 |  $59,205 :
Association Incorporated
21916 | Melton Christian Centre Limited $289,364 $15,229.68 $317,312 - $306,207 $16,116.16 $331,482 $66,470
21962 | Gandel Besen House Limited $187,410 $14,416.15 $193,245 - $196,495 $15,115.00 $201,131 $7,845
21964 | Rossbourne School $1,508,955 $12,787.75 | $2,048,852 - $1,663,395 | $14,096.57 $2,181,965 $338,549
21966 m;‘f{: dS°°p“S Memorial College $319,383 | $17,743.50 | $308,310 - $328,965 | $18,275.83 | $319,431 -
Frank Dando Sports Academy
21971 Association Ltd $351,245 $14,049.80 $469,875 - $384,513 $15,380.52 $497,488 $69,948
Fitzroy Community School Co-
21973 Operative Ltd ) ) ) ) ) } ) )
21977 | Creek Street Christian Fellowship $249,710 $14,688.82 $271,320 - $263,917 $15,524.53 $283,355 $22,776

Page 39 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD in':cg'(r:nZd SWD SWD sv3'3 load iln in':cg-?nzd
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
21978 Ei'ﬁq?g dva"ey Christian Education $118,557 | $16.936.71 | $128,037 - $125,078 | $17.868.29 | $133 481 $39.223
22002 Ei?:i:ggale Christian College $206,366 | $15.874.31 | $225,909 ; $218,105 | $16,777.31 | $235611 $38.831
22023 Castlemaine Steiner School Ltd - - - - - - - -
22037 éﬁi‘;‘;‘t‘fgﬁggﬁaﬂgﬁg $951.008 | $14,873.56 | $1,074.171 ; $1.012231 | $15,816.11 | $1.124,724 | $14.565
22038 | Red Rock Christian College Inc $37.643 | $12.547.67 | $45,009 - $40.350 | $13.45000 | $47.213 $3.922
22039 | Mildura Christian College $111.975 | $13.996.88 | $114.909 i $117,406 | $1467575 | $119,756 | $19,795
22040 ‘(\i’r‘l’que"(‘;a Aboriginal College $349321 | $13435.42 | $495082 ; $386,369 | $14,860.35 | $526,839 ]
22042 Dandenong Ranges Steiner ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $42.178
School Inc
22053 | Villa Maria Society $856,925 | $18.002.63 | $513,794 - $882.639 | $18542.84 | $532.328 3
22134 | Berry Street Victoria Incorporated $1,588,041 $12,358.30 | $2,083,102 - $1,850,859 | $13,509.92 $2,371,349 $372,125
22180 | Selimiye Foundation Limited $1900333 | $15,082.01 | $1.822.883 - $1057.343 | $15534.47 | $1.888.636 ]
22181 y;ﬁc:xla”me Girls' Grammar $56,832 | $18.944.00 | $58,837 - $50594 | $19,864.67 | $61,187 $6.537
22194 | Village School Inc $85678 | $12.239.71 | $104.461 i $92.144 | $13,16343 | $109,720 | $16.238
22246 | The Knox School Limited $103390 | $17.231.67 | $115529 ; $109.560 | $18.260.00 | $120.553 $2.615
22266 '\S":rr\‘/fcf;id Autism Statewide $339.254 | $15,852.99 | $430,847 ] $368.584 | $17.22355 | $455492 | $64,352
Association for Christian
22268 | Education of Frankston $245994 | $15374.63 | $267.713 ] $260,049 | $16,253.06 | $279.608 | $35.484
Incorporated
22271 gg;%’;? Srz?tzt('f” Community $31,788 $15,894.00 | $31,788 - $32,935 | $16,467.50 $32,935 ;
22076 | Qvernewton Anglican Community | ¢4 99 475 | $15466.37 | $1,510,192 - $1.385291 | $16,491.56 | $1,579,855 | $304,739

College Limited

Page 40 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD in':c?r(r:n?ad SWD SWD svclg load iln in':g'?nZd
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
amount) funding amount) funding
20078 gﬂna d”i‘?ﬁ('j‘lz‘;‘:g; ?;ig‘rzrof’aﬁzo' $27.228 | $13.614.00 |  $30,452 ] $28.904 | $14452.00 | $31,855 $24.815
22279 :;:gg:gg‘rj:tz dCh”St'a” College $389,492 | $16,228.83 | $402,806 - $408,571 | $17,023.79 | $419,365 -
22282 | Alphington Grammar School $529,391 $14,307.86 $671,084 - $572,159 $15,463.76 $705,200 $88,514
22291 | Christian College Bellarine Ltd $225024 | $15001.60 | $256,743 - $239385 | $15959.00 | $268513 | $22.410
22205 Sﬁﬁg?e Montessori School $74414 | $1063057 | $106,184 ; $82,171 | $11.738.71 | $112498 | $13.624
Warragul District Parent
22320 | Controlled Christian School $1159,809 | $14.831.32 | $1.265773 ] $1227.132 | $15,692.23 | $1.323,096 | $76,930
Association Inc
22321 ggr‘ﬂfg‘l%g‘scsﬁr‘l’gg?]”ggzsaatfggt $152,968 | $16,626.96 | $153.251 ; $159,757 | $17.364.80 | $159346 | $10.826
22326 Zfsrggi;/t?c!lr?y Montessori School $19534 | $11.49059 |  $24.861 ; $21175 | $1245588 |  $26,204 $3.022
22329 | St Michael's Grammar School $328.553 | $19,326.65 | $297.080 - $338.410 | $19.906.47 | $307.796 :
22332 Efg;:gfygfi'g:téﬁ r;gﬁt'\‘j‘lr; ﬁ]%h“' $337.064 | $16,853.20 | $347.462 ; $353447 | $17.672.35 | $361,766 | $39,.223
22337 | Ghilgai School Ltd $99.777 | $11,086.33 | $129.419 - $108591 | $12.065.67 | $136,691 $20.527
22352 Son Centre Christian School Ltd - - - - - - - $1,307
22374 (S\%fo“rfgﬁ_?%f: d"e”t'St Schools $969,611 $15,464.29 | $1,027,864 - $1,021,046 | $16,284.63 | $1,072,164 | $174,073
22434 | Eltham College $220.933 | $16.994.85 | $246,640 - $234132 | $18,010.15 | $257.432 | $15.689
*22439 E:fnfnr;gg;i”(ﬁ]‘éh)c’o's $500.850 | $15,177.27 | $537,238 ] $528.314 | $16,00952 | $560.661 | $44.427
20445 'Ii’i'ﬁ:ﬁggme Montessori School $42.001 $14.000.33 |  $42,001 ; $14.765 | $14,76500 | $14,765 ]
20454 | Beaconhills Christian College $1023421 | $14,832.19 | $1,.261.331 ] $1.101,155 | $15,958.77 | $1.323505 | $28.764

Limited

Page 41 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD in':cg'(r:nZd SWD SWD sv3'3 load iln in':cg-?nzd
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
amount) funding amount) funding
Melbourne Girls Grammar - An

24003 |\ i S ohonl $60,718 $20,239.33 |  $54.568 ; $62.540 | $20,846.67 $56,536 ;
24124 Eifnsitt:;esmn Islamic College $434.078 | $14,002.52 | $391,010 - $447.101 | $14,422.61 $405.115 ;
*25423 égfegﬂ?ﬂ‘i’tgga Community $64,267 | $16,066.75 |  $86,144 ) $69,942 | $17.48550 |  $90.550 $15.689
25946 | Cire Services Incorporated $637.437 | $19.316.27 | $637,437 - $660427 | $20.012.94 | $660,427 i
26007 E'r';]’:{‘egdton Grammar School $74003 | $18523.25 | $74,598 ] $77.416 | $19.354.00 | $77.511 $6,537
26748 \C/f:ttg‘?i';"LEir‘:]‘ijt‘;?;'O” Commission of | ¢455 181931 | $15,419.05 | $164,980.140 ] $163.436,172 | $16,242.43 | $172.134,794 ]
26773 | Ballarat Christian College $506,058 | $14,458.80 | $574,430 i $538,842 | $15395.49 | $601,098 $9,335
27636 g‘:gﬁg"l"rfcrth Montessori Children's $50,611 $12,652.75 |  $57,362 - $53,850 | $13,462.50 $60,070 $9,152
28133 | Capability Building Inc $332,186 | $15.099.36 | $502.555 - $371445 | $16,883.86 | $535.390 i
28135 g?ahgggﬂffeﬁzgs“an College $32.341 | $16,170.50 |  $30.796 ] $33.311 | $16,65550 |  $31,907 ]
28150 '(A[;glcﬁg 'g]l°l\jeef§§u?n%r;'mg‘s'°” $184,026 | $16,578.92 | $191,584 - $193.173 | $17,402.97 | $199.419 $22.227
28164 | Deutsche Schule Melbourne Inc. - - - - - - - -
28567 | Al Siraat College Inc. $394,202 | $16,428.83 | $319,137 ] $406,121 | $16,921.71 | $330,650 i
28570 | Daylesford Dharma School Inc. $14.727 $14.727.00 | $12.601 - $15169 | $15,169.00 $13.056 i
28607 | Shepparton Christian College Ltd $29.382 $14,691.00 | $31,233 - $30,981 | $15,490.50 $32,630 $8,028
28654 E%“m“”'ty College Gippsland $170.973 | $14,247.75 | $253.175 - $189.441 | $15,786.75 | $267.806 | $70.916
28870 ﬁg‘l”bséi‘r’r?'eph'a” Heritage College $23.944 | $11.972.00 |  $30,032 ] $25865 | $12.93250 | $31588 $4.105
28893 | Shepparton Adult and Community $83.404 | $16,680.80 | $106,642 ] $90.126 | $18,02520 | $111,897 ]

Education College Inc

Page 42 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
AFIC SCHOOLS (VICTORIA)
29176 | | \MITED - - - - - - - -
29178 | Southern Cross Grammar $209,313 $14,950.93 $245,601 - $223,339 $15,952.79 $256,796 $19,612
29387 | Ozford College Pty Ltd - - - - - - - -
29869 | Glenroy Private Ltd $12,504 $12,504.00 $12,068 - $12,879 $12,879.00 $12,504 -
29895 | Koonwarra Village School Limited - - - - - - - -
29923 | Beis Efraim College Limited $45,933 $11,483.25 $45,933 - $47,590 $11,897.50 $47,590 -
Insight Education Centre for the
30008 Blind and Vision Impaired $208,598 $22,922.86 $162,894 - $214,858 $23,610.77 $168,770 -
30009 East Gippsland Steiner Education ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Group Inc.
30291 | Christian Resource Ministries Inc. $31,181 $15,590.50 $32,726 - $32,792 $16,396.00 $34,124 -
The United Viethamese Buddhist
30295 | Congregation of South Eastern - - - - - - - -
Melbourne Inc.
30296 | Phillip Island Village School Ltd - - - - - - - -
30312 | TOPP Schools Ltd $88,422 $14,737.00 $88,422 - $91,612 $15,268.67 $91,612 -
30321 | Allman College Ltd $280,002 $14,736.95 $280,002 - $366,443 $15,932.30 $366,443 -
30323 | Blyton Pty Ltd $16,611 $16,611.00 $16,611 - $17,209 $17,209.00 $17,209 -
30325 | PARED VICTORIALTD - - - - - - - -
30328 | Giant Steps Melbourne Limited $227,763 $20,705.73 $227,763 - $235,978 $21,452.55 $235,978 -
30334 Melbourne Indigenous Transition ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
School
30349 | Advance College of Education $8,018 $8,018.00 | $19,381 . $20,080 | $20,080.00 |  $20,080 :
Incorporated
8oo15 | The River Nile School ; i i . $40,293 | $20,146.50 |  $40,293 i
Incorporated
21979 | StPaul's Church of England $167,906 | $16,790.60 | $218,381 $0 : ; ; i

Grammar School Limited

Page 43 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
Western Australia
18468 | Winthrop Baptist College Inc. $566.744 | $17.174.06 | $581,.364 - $593.871 | $17.996.09 | $605,726 $9.441
20828 ﬁgm'i‘:ﬁ}’\lag Islamic Education $73218 | $12,203.00 |  $91,381 ] $77.930 | $12.98833 | $94,818 $19,543
20829 | Helena College Council Inc $15,940 $15,940.00 $16,422 - $16,708 $16,708.00 $17,107 $1,574
20862 | Scotch College $326.896 | $19.229.18 | $245.691 i $336.702 | $19.806.00 | $254 553 3
20923 ﬁi"y Strest Community School $40.335 | $13445.00 |  $46,307 ] $42617 | $14.20567 | $48,091 $6.204
Emmanuel Christian Community
20944 | 5 hool Incorporated $121,604 | $13,511.56 | $142,918 - $128,750 | $14,305.56 | $148,411 $11,455
21021 \S(g’r']'(')gbo”g'”a' Community $10792 | $10.792.00 | $16,448 ; $11.709 | $11,709.00 | $17.005 $24.704
21036 Yggo‘jb”ry Boston Primary School $65332 | $10.888.67 |  $90,705 ] $70251 | $11,708.50 |  $93,991 $12.808
2103g | Geraldton Grammar School $30,021 $15010.50 |  $35,260 ] $31797 | $15,898.50 |  $36,641 $4.721
Incorporated
21046 | Christ Church Grammar School $986.740 | $18.272.96 | $699,420 ] $1016,341 | $18,821.13 | $724.647 ]
Incorporated
21051 | Foundation Christian College $141933 | $15.770.33 |  $156,499 - $149509 | $16,612.11 | $162,699 $8.088
Incorporated
21106 | Hope Christian College Inc - - - - - - - -
21128 | Village School Association Inc $35,625 $11,875.00 $41,954 - $25,307 $12,653.50 $29,105 $9,661
21140 | Grace Christian School Ltd $117.621 | $14.702.63 | $129,047 - $123.917 | $1548963 | $134310 | $15.735
Rawa Community School
21146 Aboriginal Corporation ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
21151 Egﬁeéaekfnioonda'“p Baptist $499470 | $16,111.94 | $499.470 ; $517.486 | $16,693.10 | $517,486 ]
21153 | Bible Baptist Christian Academy $12,779 $12,779.00 $17,880 - $13,738 $13,738.00 $18,501 $1,574
21169 | Perth Montessori School Inc $77.084 | $11.012.00 | $99.186 - $82.588 | $11.79829 | $103398 | $98.597

Page 44 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
21181 | he Sunbury Cathedral Grammar | 557863 | $16,050.76 | $299,729 ; $287,446 | $16,908.59 | $311,845 | $15,735
Yungngora Association
21190 Incorporated $10,674 $10,674.00 $17,200 - $11,639 $11,639.00 $17,742 $3,367
21197 | Rockingham Montessori School $74,140 | $14,828.00 |  $87,016 ; $78440 | $15688.00 | $90,273 | $29,205
The Perth Waldorf School
21223 Association Incorporated $15,717 $15,717.00 $16,497 - $16,497 $16,497.00 $17,176 $23,571
Association for Christian
21229 Education Inc $255,780 $15,045.88 $265,670 - $268,256 $15,779.76 $276,652 $24,043
Free Reformed School
21233 Association (Inc) $215,412 $14,959.17 $234,950 - $226,794 $15,749.58 $244,471 $45,380
Kingsway Christian Education
21240 Association INC $323,952 $16,197.60 $323,952 - $335,638 $16,781.90 $335,638 -
21280 | Kids Open Learning School Inc - - - - - - - -
21286 | Presbyterian Ladies' College Inc $40,453 $20,226.50 $28,124 - $41,666 $20,833.00 $29,139 -
21288 | Port School Inc $404,246 $13,040.19 $510,098 - $432,568 $13,953.81 $532,325 -
21319 | Tranby College (INC) $183,782 $15,315.17 $200,730 - $193,525 $16,127.08 $208,884 $3,147
01329 The Uniting Church In Australia ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Property Trust (Victoria)
21323 | Kadjina Community Incorporated - - - - - - - -
21344 | Ihe SilverTree Steiner School $11,696 | $11,696.00 |  $14,497 . $12,453 | $12,453.00 | $15,064 $4,941
Incorporated
21346 | Sowilo Community Inc. $338,200 $13,860.66 $419,994 - $360,905 $14,791.19 $437,683 $45,601
21352 ﬁg%?ltogfa‘:g;em Grammar School $381,595 | $14,676.73 | $470,584 - $405935 | $15612.88 | $488,748 $1,574
The Nomads Charitable &
21359 Educational Foundation $395,973 $9,899.33 $639,255 - $434,494 $10,862.35 $664,086 -
The Japanese School Council In
21380 | perth Limited - } } - ) - ) }
21421 | Carey Baptist College Inc $488,246 $15,257.69 $509,455 - $511,937 $15,998.03 $530,480 $34,838

Page 45 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

SWD Ngr‘;‘v'ga' NCCD SWD Nominal NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
21434 Penrhos College $197,040 $16,420.00 $197,040 - $204,146 $17,012.17 $204,146 -
21447 ﬁ‘:(‘;‘)ada'e Congregational Church | ¢194 614 | $14,970.31 | $221,059 ; $205,503 | $15,807.92 | $229735 | $49,440
Yakanarra (Aboriginal
21461 Corporation) $21,416 $10,708.00 $33,925 - $23,328 $11,664.00 $35,039 $6,735
21479 Regent College $38,382 $12,794.00 $40,450 - $40,311 $13,437.00 $42,139 -
21484 | Quinns Baptist College Inc $141,662 $15,740.22 $154,664 - $149,147 $16,571.89 $160,903 $4,721
Bold Park Community School
21486 Advisory Council Inc $128,809 $10,734.08 $142,422 - $136,172 $11,347.67 $148,902 $55,262
21497 Wesley College $600,509 $16,229.97 $603,626 - $628,175 $16,977.70 $628,931 $39,558
21503 ﬁtCMary s Anglican Girls School $99,760 | $16,626.67 | $97,473 ; $102,753 | $17,12550 | $100,989 ;
21526 | AFIC Schools (WA) Limited - - - - - - - -
Parnngurr Community School
21547 Aboriginal Corp $9,929 $9,929.00 $17,191 - $10,923 $10,923.00 $17,721 $6,735
21556 Riverlands Montessori School Inc. - - - - - - - -
Albany Free Reformed Church
21568 Education Assocociation (Inc) $94,635 $13,519.29 $119,336 - $100,825 $14,403.57 $123,816 $13,029
21570 | St Stephen's School $1,107,693 $18,158.90 | $1,017,026 - $1,140,924 | $18,703.67 $1,053,710 -
21581 Thornlie Christian College (Inc) $255,999 $15,999.94 $270,452 - $268,811 $16,800.69 $281,471 $1,574
21587 | Divine Mercy College Inc - - - - - - - -
21591 The Quintilian School Inc. $104,532 $17,422.00 $71,373 - $107,670 $17,945.00 $73,948 -
21595 me Beehive Montessori School $70.311 | $17.577.75 | $57,388 ; $72.421 | $18,10525 |  $59,458 ;
21605 ﬁ‘]‘ftra"a” Islamic College (Perth) $208,175 | $14,869.64 | $237,049 - $219,879 | $15,705.64 | $246,354 $14,823
21606 | Swan Christian Education $1.323.166 | $14,227.59 | $1.492,026 ] $1,258,758 | $15.165.76 | $1,391,210 | $95.953
Association Inc.
21630 | Governors of Hale School $369,132 $16,049.22 $361,083 - $380,206 $16,530.70 $374,107 -

Page 46 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
21642 | The Moerlina School Inc $43,230 $12,008.33 |  $43,230 - $44,790 | $12,441.67 $44,790 -
21644 | South Coast Baptist College $226,288 | $15,085.87 | $250,086 ; $238.470 | $15,898.00 | $260110 | $18,882
Incorporated
21648 | Purnululu Aboriginal Corporation - - - - - - - $9,882
21651 | All Saints' College Inc. $517,811 $15,549.88 | $539,089 - $543284 | $16,314.83 | $561,666 $72,823
21670 ggﬁgo'}"l'ﬁc“"ontesso” Community $30,626 $10,208.67 |  $44,397 - $33,100 | $11,033.33 $46,016 -
21671 | Guildford Grammar School Inc $603,426 | $14,717.71 | $676,083 R $637,083 | $15,538.61 $703,942 $39,338
21672 | Perth College Inc $153,247 | $17,027.44 | $153,247 - $158,774 | $17,641.56 | $158,774 -
21705 ?;]Ile Montessori School, Kingsley, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $4.721
21711 | Methodist Ladies' College $191,513 | $21,279.22 | $117,232 - $197,258 | $21,917.56 | $121,461 -
21851 \(fvaX‘O"C Education Commission of | ¢34 595 505 | $15,430.40 | $35,844,884 | $123,073 | $35.015.705 | $16.226.00 | $37,288,603 ]
Seventh-Day Adventist Schools
21862 | \yestorn Australia) Lid $178,829 | $12,773.50 | $220,138 - $190,359 | $13,597.07 | $228,903 $26,278
21879 | Department of Education $41,450,817 | $3,552.32 | $36,443,521 | $1,829473 | $43,885457 | $3,760.15 | $38,618,572 $2'420’28
21891 | South West Learning Community $26,988 | $13.494.00 | $31,529 ; : ; ; $4,721
Association Inc
The Margaret River Montessori
21894 | school (Inc) - - - - - - - $9,441
21899 | Beenong School Association $79,928 $11,418.29 | $106,352 - $85,744 | $12,249.14 | $110,533 $27,631
21905 | Blue Gum Montessori School Inc. $37,028 $12,342.67 | $46,665 R $39,429 | $13,143.00 $48,384 $1,574
21906 | Canning Education Inc $85,383 $14,230.50 | $106,273 - $90,932 | $15155.33 | $110,409 $13,029
21910 | Bethel Christian School $225983 | $13293.12 | $285.204 - $240825 | $14,166.18 | $296,064 | $14,162
Incorporated
2201g | Fremantle Christian College $66,063 | $13212.60 | $75,628 ] $69.837 | $13.967.40 | $78,649 $7.868
Incorporated
22028 | Chrysalis Montessori School INC $11,272 $11,272.00 |  $13,991 - $12,011 $12,011.00 $14,552 $1,574

Page 47 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal NCCD Nominal NCCD
SWD SWD . SWD I
. . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
22029 | Yallingup Steiner School - - - - - - - -
22032 Karalund[ Aboriginal Education ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Community Inc
22065 | Telethon Speech & Hearing $643176 | $10.458.15 | $540,184 - $662,475 | $10.771.95 | $559.670 ]
22183 me Lance Holt Schools Council $36,027 | $12,009.00 |  $42,369 ; $38,190 | $12,730.00 | $44.076 $6.294
22185 | Parklands School Association $51870 | $12,967.50 |  $61.211 ] $54.936 | $13,734.00 |  $63,557 $7.868
Incorporated
H & S Hoffman & G Korsunski
22317 | 85 S Hotmans ¢ $171,097 | $14.333.08 | $183,531 ; $180.852 | $15.071.00 | $191.221 | $118,612
22330 | HillSide College Inc $144,007 | $13,09155 | $180,617 - $153505 | $13.95500 | $187.679 $3.147
Geraldton Christian Community
22331 | gero s Assouiation hoormarated $143,608 | $14.360.80 | $172,659 ; $152,385 | $1523850 | $179.316 | $12.808
22334 | Servite College Council Inc $703.304 | $17,582.60 | $750.463 - $739162 | $18,479.05 | $781,111 $29.897
Lutheran Schools Association of
x9343 | South Australia, Northern Territory | ga34 493 | §15063.77 |  $368 464 ; $349,456 | $15.884.36 | $383282 | $34.838
and Western Australia ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ) ’ ’
Incorporated
22354 | Christian Aboriginal Parent- $25793 | $12,896.50 |  $42,375 ; $28,158 | $14,079.00 | $43 641 ]
Directed Schools ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ) ’
22361 | Coldfields Baptist College $62,496 | $12.499.20 |  $85,036 - $67,098 | $13.419.60 | $88,194 $3.367
Incorporated
29369 Jarlmadgngah Burru Aboriginal ) ) ) ) ) ) ) $3.367
Corporation
22373 gtirﬂ"aﬁ (f)Ang"Ca” School for $75,890 | $18.972.50 | $58,575 - $78.166 | $19,54150 |  $60,688 ]
22405 | StAndrew's Grammar $98.064 | $14,009.14 | $106,903 ] $103.310 | $14,75857 | $111377 | $12,588
Incorporated
22417 | The West Coast Steiner School $24.129 | $12,064.50 |  $28.425 ; $25579 | $12,789.50 |  $29,565 $30,117

INC

Page 48 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD in':cg'(r:nZd SWD SWD sv3'3 load iln in':cg-?nzd
AGEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading . . loading 9 oy
additional loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS fundi (per SWD) t fundi
amount) unding amount) unding
22418 g"{f‘ggglret River Independent $24.973 $12,486.50 |  $30,360 - $26.520 | $13,260.00 $31,516 $6,204
22429 Spirit of Play Community School ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Inc
*22439 gg‘fnfnr;ggi‘;i”(ﬁ]‘;h)oo's $3,147,458 | $15,581.48 | $3,358,590 - $3,307,189 | $16,372.22 | $3.495085 | $292,706
22449 | Golden Hill Steiner School Inc $39,254 $13,084.67 | $48,128 R $41,677 | $13,892.33 $49,883 i
22820 | Mandurah Baptist College Inc $308,220 $15,411.00 $349,416 - $325,503 $16,275.15 $363,316 $34,838
Australian Association for
23690 International Education - - - - - - - -
Incorporated
25107 ggg‘;i'l‘t('lnnﬁa”ahda'e Grammar $108,119 | $15.44557 | $121,551 - $114,125 | $16,303.57 | $126.446 $4.721
25127 E(";‘L'ﬁ d'i?i‘(‘)f‘at'i?:itaegd Culture $68,388 | $13.677.60 |  $89,169 - $73.051 | $14.61020 | $92.413 $8.088
25137 | Heritage College Perth (Inc.) $27,522 $13,761.00 |  $32,333 - $29,162 | $14,581.00 $33,618 $6,514
26755 | Alta-1 College Ltd $555,791 $15,438.64 | $612,136 R $586,247 | $16,284.64 | $638,081 $604,893
27473 :'nia”'“g Tree Community School $91568 | $13,081.14 | $112.271 - $81,654 | $13.609.00 | $99,588 $8.088
27804 égﬁttﬁgf‘gscﬂgs“a” College - $187,341 $7.805.88 | $320,940 - $200644 | $873517 | $337.782 | $21,337
Carnarvon Christian Parent
28140 | o Assont o G $22,515 $11,257.50 |  $31,579 - $24,203 | $12,101.50 $32,664 $1,574
28142 | Cornerstone Christian College Ltd $73,058 $14,611.60 $83,958 - $77,248 $15,449.60 $87,292 $9,441
28645 Banksia Montessori School Inc - - - - - - - -
29058 | Austin Cove Baptist College Inc. $194,513 $13,893.79 $240,631 - $206,937 $14,781.21 $249,836 $65,144
29060 | Alkimos Baptist College Inc. $43,047 $14,349.00 | $51,208 - $45,643 | $15,214.33 $53,201 -
29162 | SMYL Community College $402,860 | $12,995.48 | $402,860 - $417,390 | $13,464.19 | $417,390 -
*29212 | Mercy Education Limited $1,366,773 | $19,808.30 | $1,206,933 - $1,407,777 | $20,402.57 | $1,250,465 | $20,456

Page 49 of 50




2016 funding

2017 estimated funding

Nominal .
SWD SWD . NCCD SWD Nomlnall . NCCD
A . . . . informed SWD . SWD loading | informed
GEID | Approved Authority name SWD loading loading loading additional loadin loading (full SRS additional
(per SWD) (full SRS . 9 (per SWD) .
funding amount) funding
amount)
Australian Christian College -
29780 Darling Downs Ltd ] ) ) ] ) ] ) )
29845 | Immaculate Heart College LTD $44,888 $14,962.67 $44,888 - $46,507 $15,502.33 $46,507 -
29963 | Mazenod College Limited $495,049 $19,801.96 $470,408 - $509,901 $20,396.04 $487,374 -
29992 | Corridors College Ltd $541,051 $12,582.58 $773,442 - $585,460 $13,615.35 $804,440 $48,999
30056 | e Kings Educational Ministries | ¢119 406 | $14,925.75 | $135,169 . $126,061 | $15757.63 | $140,501 $4,941
30152 | Communicare Inc $493,703 $18,285.30 $493,703 - $511,509 $18,944.78 $511,509 -
30259 | COMET WA LIMITED $110,291 $18,381.83 $110,291 - $114,268 $19,044.67 $114,268 -
30337 | Fairbridge Western Australian Inc $33,415 $8,353.75 $73,911 - $76,577 $19,144.25 $76,577 -

Page 50 of 50




